
HOURS: 	 8AM - 5PM EST 
		  Monday through Friday
		
HOW TO REACH US:
Phone:		  (614) 274-1888
Fax:  			   (614) 274-1399
Email:       Sales@BuckeyeParts.com
Website:      www.BuckeyeParts.com

Terms, Conditions and Policies

ORDER TURNAROUND:
All in stock orders called in by 1PM EST will be 
shipped the same day.  Any orders placed after 
1PM EST will be shipped the following business 
day.  Freight charges are based directly on the 
dimensions and weight of the shipment.  If you 
need to know the freight charges prior to   
shipping, please call for a free quote.

LOCAL DELIVERY TERMS:
Most orders are delivered the next business day

Orders over $50: No Charge
Orders Under $50: $5.00

DAMAGED SHIPMENT POLICY:
Please inspect all shipments for damage prior to 
signing for any delivery.  Any damage must be 
noted on the carrier’s paperwork.  By signing, you 
agree the goods were delivered free of damage.  
Please be advised you will be responsible for full 
price of product if product is discovered damaged 
but signed free and clear.  Buckeye Parts must be 
notified of any damage within 48 hours of receiving 
product for any replacement order to be reshipped.

WE ARE CLOSED ON 
THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS:
New Year’s Day	 Thanksgiving Day 
Memorial Day	 Christmas Day
Independence Day	 Labor Day

TERMS: 
Terms are net 30 days from invoice date. A 
minimum charge of $2 or 11/2% (18% Per Year) 
will be assessed on all past due invoices.

PRICES:
We will not be undersold!  If a competitor sells 
something for less, just tell us.  
We will meet or beat any competitor’s price, 
even if the item is on sale.  
Firm price quotations will be honored.  Ask 
about our quantity discounts.  We reserve 
the right to change our prices due to 
market fluctuation.

OUT OF STOCK MERCHANDISE:
Merchandise not shipped due to temporarily 
out - of - stock material will be backordered and 
shipped at the earliest possible date.  

CUSTOMER PICK - UP:
If you are in the area, stop in
and see us!  Call ahead orders
are appreciated.  



Before

WE DO PROPERTY REHABS!
	 -Bathroom/Kitchen 
	 Renovations
	
	 -Rough and Finish 
	 Carpentry

	 -Cabinetry

	 -Remodeling

Call (614) 274-1888 
to begin your 
rehab today!

After
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COUNTERTOPS AND CABINETRY

Chadwood Cabinets Glenwood Cabinets

DWhite Cabinets

Warmwood Cabinets

FULL LINE 2024

INTRODUCING

GRAY
AND 

42" TALL WALL
CABINETS

MADE IN USA

NATIONWIDE FAMILY-OWNED MANUFACTURER  
OF  KITCHEN & BATH CABINETRY SINCE 1937

Gray Cabinets
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REPLACEMENT CABINET DOORS

White raised panel cabinet doors and drawer 
fronts with Argento Romano countertop pictured

Upgrade your apartments with 
replacement cabinet doors!

– Standard Cardinal sizes

– Unlimited sizes available

– Same day or next day shipping 

– Hinges, pulls, paint, and primer available

RAISED PANEL

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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CUSTOM COUNTERTOPS

-End Caps
-Sink Holes
-Back Splashes
-Side Splashes
-Edging

We can custom make any top in 
any shape and color!

Call today for pricing!

Edge Types
 -Post Form
 -Beveled
 -Square Edge
 -And More!

See countertop template on page 131

Pictured above is a profile of the postform countertop

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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STOCK COUNTERTOP COLORS

Natural Canvas
Matte Finish

Butterum Granite
Matte Finish
*Top Seller

Argento Romano
Etchings Finish
*Top Seller

Black Alicante
Textured Gloss Finish

Blackstar Granite
Gloss Finish
*Top Seller

Almond
Matte Finish

White
Matte Finish

Belmonte Granite
Matte Finish

Jamocha Granite
Matte Finish

Travertine
Matte Finish

Smokey Topaz
Textured Gloss Finish

Almond Leather
Matte Finish

Beige Pampas
Matte Finish

All Wilsonart and Formica brand laminate 
colors are available upon request!  

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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CARDINAL COUNTERTOPS 
Standard Postform Kitchen Countertops

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
66” Single Almond CAB700031
66” Single Argento Romano CAB700030
66” Single Blackstar Granite CAB700039
66” Single Butterum Granite CAB700038
66” Single Natural Canvas CAB700035
66” Single White CAB700034

66” Countertops

   $150.90

RIGHT SIDE CAPPED

66”

SINK
CUT OUT

Old Style 1 BD

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
72” Single Almond CAB700043
72” Single Argento Romano CAB7000473
72” Single Blackstar Granite CAB7000471
72” Single Natural Canvas CAB7000485
72” Single White CAB700049
72” Double Almond CAB700044
72” Double Argento Romano CAB7000474
72” Double Blackstar Granite CAB7000497
72” Double Butterum Granite CAB7000414
72” Double Natural Canvas CAB7000486
72” Double White CAB7000493

72” Countertops

  $159.3072”

BOTH SIDES CAPPED

SINK
CUT OUT

New Style 1 BD
& Master Suite

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
56” Single Almond CAB700021
56” Single Argento Romano CAB700022
56” Single Blackstar Granite CAB700029
56” Single Butterum Granite CAB700028
56” Single Natural Canvas CAB7000251
56” Single White CAB700024

56” Countertops

   $128.75

 LEFT SIDE CAPPED

56”

SINK
CUT OUT

Studio Apt

18” Countertops

   $62.30

BOTH SIDES 

18”

CAPPED
2 BD 1 Bath 

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
94 1/2” Double Almond CAB700051
94 1/2” Double Argento Romano CAB7000516
94 1/2” Double Blackstar Granite CAB7000515
94 1/2” Double Butterum Granite CAB7000514
94 1/2” Double Natural Canvas CAB700050
94 1/2” Double White CAB7000511

  $186.2094 1/2”

SINK
CUT OUT

2 BD 1 Bath 
94 1/2” Cntps 

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
18” none Almond CAB700011
18” none Argento Romano CAB7000181
18” none Blackstar Granite CAB700018
18” none Butterum Granite CAB700017
18” none Natural Canvas CAB700014
18” none White CAB700012

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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CARDINAL COUNTERTOPS 
Reverse Style Kitchen Tops

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
72” Single Almond CAB700046
72” Single Argento Romano CAB7000475
72” Single Blackstar Granite CAB7000498
72” Single Butterum Granite CAB7000415
72” Single Natural Canvas CAB7000487
72” Single White CAB7000491

  $159.30
72” Countertops

72”

BOTH SIDES CAPPED

SINK
CUT OUT

New Style 1 BD
& Master Suite

Reversed

NOTICE:  These countertops are for reverse style Cardinal apartments. 
Kitchen tops ordered from this section will not fit standard Cardinal units. 

SINK
CUT OUT

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
36” Oval Almond CAB701011
36” Oval Argento Romano CAB7010207
36” Oval Blackstar Granite CAB7010205
36” Oval Butterum Granite CAB7010201
36” Oval Natural Canvas CAB701018
36” Oval White CAB701013

Reversible
36” Vanity Top

  $94.45

BOTH SIDES CAPPED

36”

SINK
CUT OUT

These tops will work in both Standard and Reverse units

SIZE HOLE COLOR PART#
72” Double Almond CAB700047
72” Double Argento Romano CAB7000476
72” Double Blackstar Granite CAB7000499
72” Double Butterum Granite CAB7000416
72” Double White CAB7000492

SIZE COLOR PART# PRICE
25” White CAB70203 $99.99
31” White CAB70202 $110.00
37” White CAB70201 $129.89
43” White CAB70007 $179.99
49” White CAB70204 $179.00

 Vanity Tops
Cultured Marble

 Universal Side Splash
Cultured Marble

SIZE COLOR PART# PRICE
22” White CAB70206 $22.99

*Oval sinkhole cutouts measure 17”x 20” while round sinkhole cutouts measure 19”
NOTE: These tables lists in-stock items only. Custom colors and sizes are also available. 

Vanity Tops

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



12

CARDINAL COUNTERTOPS 
Postform and Marble Vanity Countertops - Standard

NOTE: These tables lists in-stock items only. Custom colors and sizes are also available. 
*Oval sinkhole cutouts measure 17”x 20” while round sinkhole cutouts measure 19”

HOLE* COLOR PART#
36” Oval Almond CAB701011
36” Oval Argento Romano CAB7010207
36” Oval Blackstar Granite CAB7010205
36” Oval Butterum Granite CAB7010201
36” Oval Natural Canvas CAB701018
36” Oval White CAB701013
36” Round Almond CAB701012
36” Round Butterum Granite CAB7010204
36” Round Natural Canvas CAB701015

36” Vanity Tops
   $94.4536”

SINK
CUT OUT

New & Old Style 1Bd
2 BD 1 Bath
2 BD 2 Bath

Reverse Units
SINK

CUT OUT

SIZE HOLE* COLOR PART#
48” Oval Almond CAB700071
48” Oval Argento Romano CAB700077
48” Oval Blackstar Granite CAB700075
48” Oval Butterum Granite CAB700074
48” Oval White CAB70009

48” Vanity Tops

   $97.6048”

Master Suite
SINK

CUT OUT

BOTH SIDES CAPPED

SIZE HOLE* COLOR PART#
24” Oval Almond CAB701022
24” Oval Argento Romano CAB701028
24” Oval Blackstar Granite CAB701027
24” Oval Butterum Granite CAB701026
24” Oval White CAB701023
24” Round Almond CAB701021

24” Vanity Tops

   $71.3024”

SINK
CUT OUT Studio Apt.

RIGHT SIDE CAPPED

2-Tone Marble Wave Vanity Tops

SIZE COLOR PART# PRICE
37” x 22” White CAB70211 $145.00

Marble Vanity Tops 
with Wave Bowl 

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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96”

24”
36”

SIZE COLOR PART#
36” x 48” Almond CAB70006
36” x 48” Argento Romano CAB700067
36” x 48” Blackstar Granite CAB700066
36” x 48” Butterum Granite CAB700065
36” x 48” White CAB700062
36” x 48” Oak CAB700061

48” x 36” Island Top

   $162.9548”

Studio Apt.

CARDINAL COUNTERTOPS
Island Tops, Breakfast Bars, Side Splashes

SIZE COLOR PART#
24” x 96” Almond CAB700052
24” x 96” Argento Romano CAB7000529
24” x 96” Blackstar Granite CAB7000525
24” x 96” Butcher Block CAB7000522
24” x 96” Butterum Granite CAB7000527
24” x 96” Natural Canvas CAB7000524
24” x 96” White CAB7000521

 Breakfast Bar

   $229.95

New Style 1Bd

24” x 96”

SIZE COLOR LH Splash RH Splash
22” Almond CAB70505 CAB705051
22” Argento Rom. CAB705091 CAB705092
22” Beige Pampas CAB705069 CAB705070
22” Blackstar Grnt. CAB705087 CAB705088
22” Butterum Grnt. CAB705081 CAB705082
22” Natural Canvas CAB705043 CAB705044
22” White CAB705052 CAB705053

22” Side Splashes

   $16.95

22”

SIZE COLOR LH Splash RH Splash
25” Almond CAB70501 CAB70502
25” Argento Romano CAB705093 CAB705094
25” Beige Pampas CAB705068 CAB705067
25” Blackstar Grnt. CAB705089 CAB705090
25” Butterum Grnt. CAB705083 CAB705084
25” Natural Canvas CAB705041 CAB705042
25” White CAB705055 CAB705056

25” Side Splashes

   $16.95

Vanity Kitchen

NOTE: These tables list IN-STOCK items only. Custom colors and sizes are also available. 

25”

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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KITCHEN KOMPACT 
CABINETRY

In stock plus same or next day shipping
Call now for a quote!

Chadwood

Warmwood DWhite

Glenwood

Gray

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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Oak and Almond Walnut

Oak and Oak White

Natural Oak* Wisconsin Oak*

*These are NOT standard Cardinal colors 

CARDINAL STYLE WITH 
FLAT PANEL DOORS

In stock plus same or next day shipping!

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



16

SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR PART# PRICE
30” Barrier-Free Vanity Base Oak/Almond CAB711042 $324.95
30” Barrier-Free Vanity Base Oak/Oak CAB711043 $324.95
36” Barrier-Free Vanity Base Oak/Almond CAB71104 $324.95
36” Barrier-Free Vanity Base Oak/Oak CAB711041 $324.95

30” Barrier Free Vanity cabinet 
Countertop, sink, and faucet not included

5 1/2”

21” 30”

25 1/2”

15 1/2”

30” Barrier Free Vanity cabinet diagram shown 
from top side view with dimensions

VANITY CABINETS

Non-Cardinal Combination Vanities

Oak or White Vanity 
with White Cultured
Marble Top
Pre-Assembled

Size (WxD) Part # Color Price
18” x 16” CAB491124 White $189.95
24” x 18” CAB412236 Oak $194.00
30” x 18” CAB491152 Oak $225.99
24” x 18” CAB491126 White $169.99
30” x 18” CAB491128 White $229.00
36” x 18” CAB491129 White $250.00

Faucet sold separately

Cardinal Barrier-Free Vanity Cabinets

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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# SIZE DESCRIPTION COLOR PART# PRICE
1 24” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base Oak/Almond CAB71102 $172.95
1 24” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base Walnut CAB711021 $172.95
1 24” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base Oak/Oak CAB711023 $172.95
1 24” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base White CAB7110221 $172.95
2 36” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base Oak/Almond CAB71101 $185.95
2 36” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base Walnut CAB711011 $185.95
2 36” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base Oak/Oak CAB711010 $185.95
2 36” x 31 1/2” Vanity Base White CAB711012 $185.95
3 48” x 31 1/2” Master Suite Vanity Oak/Almond CAB71103 $285.95
3 48” x 31 1/2” Master Suite Vanity Oak/Oak CAB711031 $285.95
3 48” x 31 1/2” Master Suite Vanity White CAB711032 $285.95
N/A 24” x 34 1/2” Tall Vanity Base White CAB711022 $172.95
N/A 36” x 34 1/2” Tall Vanity Base White CAB711013 $185.95

311/2”

1

24”

2 3

36” 48”

Vanity Base CabinetsCARDINAL CABINETRY

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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Studio Apartments

24”

2 options are available when 
replacing the undercounter 
refrigerator with a base 
cabinet: a 4 drawer 
base cabinet (3A) 
or a 1 drawer 
base
cabinet
(3B).

# TYPE COLOR PART # 
1 Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72301 $119.95

1 Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB723010 $119.95

1 Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB723011 $119.95

1 Wall Cabinet White CAB723013 $119.95

2 Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72302 $258.95

2 Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB723020 $258.95

2 Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB723021 $258.95

2 Wall Cabinet White CAB723022 $258.95

3A 4 Drawer Base Oak/Almond CAB710042 $253.95

3A 4 Drawer Base Oak/Oak CAB7100420 $253.95

3A 4 Drawer Base Walnut CAB710045 $253.95

3A 4 Drawer Base White CAB7100421 $253.95

3B 1 Drawer Base Oak/Almond CAB710041 $211.95

3B 1 Drawer Base Oak/Oak CAB7100410 $211.95

3B 1 Drawer Base Walnut CAB710044 $211.95

3B 1 Drawer Base White CAB710047 $211.95

1 2

3A 4

20” x 24”

57” x 30”

32”

6

47”

CARDINAL CABINETRY
5

3B

Mini 4 Drawer

# TYPE COLOR PART # PRICE
4 Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB71002 $185.95

4 Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB7100212 $185.95

4 Base Cabinet Walnut CAB710021 $185.95

4 Base Cabinet White CAB7100211 $185.95

5 Mini 4 Drawer Oak/Oak CAB710024 $139.95

5 Mini 4 Drawer Walnut CAB710022 $139.95

5 Mini 4 Drawer White CAB7100241 $139.95

6 Island Base Oak/Almond CAB710023 $226.95

PRICE

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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Old Style 1 Bedroom Kitchen

1

2 3

50” x 24”

66”

# SIZE TYPE COLOR PART # PRICE

1 66” Base Cabinet Walnut CAB71001 $435.95
1 66” Base Cabinet White CAB710010 $435.95
2 66” x 30” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB72151 $270.95
2 66” x 30” Wall Cabinet White CAB721510 $270.95
3 50” x 24” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB72152 $205.95
3 50” x 24” Wall Cabinet White CAB721521 $205.95

66” x 30”

CARDINAL CABINETRY

Custom sizes and colors 
are available upon request!

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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	       2			      3		            4		          5			        6 

33” x 24”

18” x 36”                     
30” x 30”

25½” x 36”

30” x 21”

# TYPE COLOR PART # PRICE
1A Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB71005 $467.95
1A Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB710050 $467.95
1A Base Cabinet White CAB7100501 $467.95
1B Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB710051 $385.95
1B Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB7100511 $385.95
1B Base Cabinet White CAB7100512 $385.95
2 Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72101 $178.95
2 Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721010 $178.95
2 Wall Cabinet White CAB721011 $178.95
3 Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB721022 $178.95
3 Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB7210220 $178.95
3 Wall Cabinet White CAB7210221 $178.95
4 Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72103 $172.95
4 Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721030 $172.95
4 Wall Cabinet White CAB721031 $172.95

 
*Not Illustrated

71½”1A
1B 47½”

CARDINAL CABINETRY New Style 1 Bedroom Kitchen

# TYPE COLOR PART # PRICE
5 Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72104 $172.95
5 Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721040 $172.95
5 Wall Cabinet White CAB721042 $172.95
6 Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72105 $159.95
6 Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721050 $159.95
6 Wall Cabinet White CAB721052 $159.95
* Dishwasher 

End Panel
Oak CAB710052 $  33.95

* Dishwasher 
End Panel

Walnut CAB710053 $  33.95

* Dishwasher 
End Panel

White CAB710054 $  33.95

Base Cabinets for reverse style units available. See page 21 for parts and pricing.

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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Reverse Style 1 Bedroom Kitchen Base Cabinets

NOTICE:  These cabinets are for reverse style Cardinal apartments. 
Cabinets ordered from this section will not fit standard Cardinal units. 

CARDINAL CABINETRY Reverse 1 Bedroom Kitchen

71½”1A

1B 47½”

# TYPE COLOR PART # PRICE
1A Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB7100502 $467.95
1A Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB7100503 $467.95
1A Base Cabinet White CAB7100504 $467.95
1B Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB7100513 $385.95
1B Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB71005110 $385.95

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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2 Bedroom 1 Bath Kitchen
       1			        	      2			              3

     4				       5				      6

25½” x 36
39” x 30”

30” x 36”

25½”39”30”

	      7			      8		           9

33” x 24”

18” x 36”

30” x 21”

10

18” 

CARDINAL CABINETRY

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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2 Bedroom 1 Bath Kitchen
# SIZE TYPE COLOR PART # PRICE
1 30” x 36” Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72106 $178.95
1 30” x 36” Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721060 $178.95
1 30” x 36” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB721061 $178.95
1 30” x 36” Wall Cabinet White CAB721062 $178.95
2 39” x 30” Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72107 $178.95
2 39” x 30” Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721070 $178.95
2 39” x 30” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB721071 $178.95
2 39” x 30” Wall Cabinet White CAB721072 $178.95
3 25½” X 36” Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72104 $172.95
3 25½” X 36” Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721040 $172.95
3 25½” X 36” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB721041 $172.95
3 25½” X 36” Wall Cabinet White CAB721042 $172.95
4 30” Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB710031 $218.95
4 30” Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB7100311 $218.95
4 30” Base Cabinet Walnut CAB710034 $218.95
4 30” Base Cabinet White CAB710037 $218.95
5 39” Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB710032 $191.95
5 39” Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB7100321 $191.95
5 39” Base Cabinet Walnut CAB710035 $191.95
5 39” Base Cabinet White CAB710038 $191.95
6 25½” Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB71003 $205.95
6 25½” Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB710030 $205.95
6 25½” Base Cabinet Walnut CAB710033 $205.95
6 25½” Base Cabinet White CAB710036 $205.95
7 30” X 21” Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72105 $159.95
7 30” X 21” Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721050 $159.95
7 30” X 21” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB721051 $159.95
7 30” X 21” Wall Cabinet White CAB721052 $159.95
8 18” x 36” Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB721022 $178.95
8 18” x 36” Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB7210220 $178.95
8 18” x 30” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB721021 $166.95
8 18” x 36” Wall Cabinet White CAB7210221 $178.95
9 33” x 24” Wall Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB72101 $178.95
9 33” x 24” Wall Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB721010 $178.95
9 33” x 24” Wall Cabinet Walnut CAB721012 $178.95
9 33” x 24” Wall Cabinet White CAB721011 $178.95
10 18” Base Cabinet Oak/Almond CAB71004 $253.95
10 18” Base Cabinet Oak/Oak CAB710040 $253.95
10 18” Base Cabinet Walnut CAB710043 $253.95
10 18” Base Cabinet White CAB7100432 $253.95

CARDINAL CABINETRY
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# DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # PRICE
All Parts 1 BR Cabinet Complete Oak CAB73001 $302.95
All Parts 1 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Oak CAB730013 $302.95
All Parts 1 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper White CAB730011 $302.95
All Parts 1 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Almond CAB730012 $302.95
All Parts* 1 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Oak CAB7300131 $313.95
All Parts* 1 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes White CAB730018 $313.95
All Parts* 1 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Almond CAB7300121 $313.95

 * Ventilation holes are optional on Zoneline Cabinet Fronts with Doors
 **Please verify height when ordering. Standard height of face without top is 23”
 ***Zoneline cabinets for Reverse Style units are available.  See page 25 for parts and pricing. 

1 BD Zoneline Ductwork (Shown)
	 CAB73300	  $94.95

1 BD Zoneline Ductwork (Reversed) 
CAB73301     $94.95

Zoneline Register 
14” x 6”

APP35001
$17.99

1 Bedroom Zoneline CabinetCARDINAL CABINETRY

# DESCRIPTION SIZE OAK WHITE ALMOND PRICE
1 Front with Doors 52 3/4” CAB73002 CAB730021 CAB730022 $151.95
1 Front without Doors 52 3/4” CAB73006 - - $104.95
1* Front with Doors, with Holes 52 3/4” CAB730023 CAB730024 CAB730025 $162.95
2 Left Face Piece 13 5/8” CAB73004 CAB730042 CAB730044 $  19.95
3 Right Face Piece 13 5/8” CAB730041 CAB730043 CAB730045 $  19.95
4 End Piece 9 1/2” CAB73005 - - $  19.95
4 End Piece, 2” Deeper 11 1/2” CAB730052 CAB730051 CAB730053 $  19.95
5 Zoneline Top 10 5/8” CAB73007 - - $  90.95
5 Zoneline Top, 2” Deeper 12 5/8” CAB730072 CAB730071 CAB730075 $  90.95

Complete 1 Bedroom Zoneline Cabinets

Parts for 1 Bedroom Zoneline Cabinetry	

2 3 4

5

1

 *

80 3/4”

52 3/4” 13 5/8”13 5/8”
9 1/2” or 11 1/2”
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Reverse Zoneline CabinetCARDINAL CABINETRY
Reverse Style 1 Bedroom Zoneline Cabinets

NOTICE:  These cabinets are for reverse style Cardinal apartments. 
Cabinet tops ordered from this section will not fit standard Cardinal units. 

2 34

5

1

 *

80 3/4”

52 3/4” 13 5/8”13 5/8”

# DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # PRICE
All Parts 1 BR Reverse Cabinet Complete Oak CAB730015 $302.95
All Parts 1 BR Reverse Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Oak CAB730014 $302.95
All Parts 1 BR Reverse Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper White CAB730017 $302.95
All Parts* 1 BR Reverse Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, w/ Holes Oak CAB7300141 $313.95
All Parts* 1 BR Reverse Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, w/ Holes White CAB730019 $313.95

# DESCRIPTION SIZE OAK WHITE PRICE
1 Front with Doors 52 3/4” CAB73002 CAB730021 $151.95
1 Front without Doors 52 3/4” CAB73006 - $104.95
1* Front with Doors, with Holes 52 3/4” CAB730023 CAB730024 $162.95
2 Left Face Piece 13 5/8” CAB73004 CAB730042 $  19.95
3 Right Face Piece 13 5/8” CAB730041 CAB730043 $  19.95
4 End Piece 9 1/2” CAB73005 - $  19.95
4 End Piece, 2” Deeper 11 1/2” CAB730052 CAB730051 $  19.95
5 Zoneline Top REVERSE 10 5/8” CAB730074 - $  90.95
5 Zoneline Top REVERSE, 2” Deeper 12 5/8” CAB730073 CAB730076 $  90.95

Complete 1 Bedroom Reverse Zoneline Cabinets

Parts for 1 Bedroom Reverse Zoneline Cabinetry	

9 1/2” or 11 1/2”

 * Ventilation holes are optional on Zoneline Cabinet Fronts with Doors
 **Please verify height when ordering. Standard height of face without top is 23”
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# DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # PRICE
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete Oak CAB73051 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete Walnut CAB730511 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Oak CAB730514 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper White CAB730512 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Almond CAB730513 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Walnut CAB730516 $520.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Oak CAB730515 $532.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes White CAB7305121 $532.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Almond CAB7305131 $532.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Walnut CAB730517 $532.95

2 Bedroom Zoneline Cabinet
136½”

46¼” 46¼”44”

1

2 2

44 3

5 5

CARDINAL CABINETRY

2 Bedroom Zoneline Ductwork
(3 SECTIONS)

CAB73302    $130.95

Foil Tape Roll 

$12.49
MIS95502
50 yd

Zoneline Register 
8” x 4”
APP35007
$13.49

Complete 2 Bedroom Zoneline Cabinets

   * Ventilation holes are optional on Zoneline Cabinet Fronts with Doors
    ***Please verify height when ordering. Standard height of face without top is 22 3/4”*** 
  

# DESCRIPTION SIZE OAK WHITE ALMOND WALNUT PRICE
1 Top (3 pieces) 10 5/8” CAB73053 - - CAB730531 $120.95
1 Top (3 pieces), 2” Deeper 12 5/8” CAB730534 CAB730532 CAB730533 CAB730535 $120.95
2 Duct Valance 9 3/4” CAB73055 - - CAB730551 $  48.95
2 Duct Valance, 2” Deeper 11 3/4” CAB7305513 CAB7305511 CAB7305512 CAB7305514 $  48.95
3 Front with Doors 44” CAB73052 CAB730526 CAB730528 CAB730523 $146.95
3 Front without Doors 44” CAB730521 CAB730527 - CAB730524 $  98.95
3* Front with Doors, with Holes 44” CAB730520 CAB7305261 CAB7305281 CAB7305231 $146.95
4 Return 9 1/2” CAB730552 - - CAB730553 $  26.95
4 Return, 2” Deeper 11 1/2” CAB730556 CAB730554 CAB730555 CAB730557 $  26.95
5 Shelf Base 10 3/4” CAB73054 - - CAB730541 $  67.95
5 Shelf Base 12 3/4” CAB730544 CAB730542 CAB730543 CAB730545 $  67.95

Parts for 2 Bedroom Zoneline Cabinetry

9 1/2” or 
   11 1/2”
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# DESCRIPTION* COLOR PART # PRICE

1-3 Master Suite Zoneline Cabinet Complete Oak CAB730251 $212.95
1-3 Master Suite Zoneline Cabinet Complete White CAB73025 $212.95
1 Master Suite Zoneline Front Oak CAB730261 $ 65.95
1 Master Suite Zoneline Front White CAB73026 $ 65.95
2 Master Suite Zoneline Top Oak CAB730271 $103.95
2 Master Suite Zoneline Top White CAB73027 $103.95
3 Master Suite Zoneline End Oak CAB730281 $ 34.95
3 Master Suite Zoneline End White CAB73028 $ 34.95

1

2

3

*Standard height without top is 16 1/2”

54 1/2”
10 3/4”

17 1/4”

Master Suite Zoneline CabinetCARDINAL CABINETRY

*No ductwork needed

# DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # PRICE
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete Oak CAB73051 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete Walnut CAB730511 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Oak CAB730514 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper White CAB730512 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Almond CAB730513 $520.95
All Parts 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper Walnut CAB730516 $520.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Oak CAB730515 $532.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes White CAB7305121 $532.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Almond CAB7305131 $532.95
All Parts* 2 BR Cabinet Complete, 2” Deeper, with Holes Walnut CAB730517 $532.95

2 Bedroom Zoneline Cabinet

Zoneline Register 
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Bookcases

# DESCRIPTION UNIT TYPE COLOR PART # PRICE
1 Studio Island Hanging Bookcase Studio Oak CAB73202 $387.95
2 Bookcase Room Divider-Complete 1B1B or 2B2B Oak CAB73101 $875.95
3 Bookcase Room Divider-Top 1B1B or 2B2B Oak CAB731012 $345.95
4 Bookcase Room Divider-Bottom 1B1B or 2B2B Oak CAB731011 $594.95
4 Bookcase Room Divider-Bottom 1B1B or 2B2B White CAB73103 $594.95
5 New Style Bookcase 2B1B Oak CAB732012 $991.95
5 Old Style Bookcase 2B1B Walnut CAB73201 $991.95

2

3

95”

136   3/8“

4

5

1

48”

CARDINAL CABINETRY
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# DESCRIPTION COLOR PART # PRICE
1-6* Oak Studio Wallbed Complete* Oak/ Almond CAB73203 $1,649.95
1-7 Oak Studio Wallbed Complete with Mechanism Oak/ Almond CAB732031 $2,085.95
1 Wallbed Frame Oak CAB73204 $  256.95
2 Wallbed Face Almond CAB73205 $  205.95
1 & 2 Wallbed Frame and Face Oak/ Almond CAB73206 $  504.95
3 Right Hand Wallbed End Panel Oak CAB73207 $   102.95
4 Wallbed Top Panel Oak CAB73208 $   64.95
5 Wallbed Closet Door Varies CAB73209 $   54.95
6 Wallbed 4 Drawer Closet Section Oak/ Almond CAB73210 $  793.95
7 Wallbed Mechanism Black CAB740084 $  445.00

 *Does Not Include Wallbed Mechanism
 
  

6

5

4

3

12

59¾” 54¼”

83”

Studio Wallbed
CARDINAL CABINETRY

2

1

7 Wallbed Mechanism

7
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Drawer Guide Kit

$3.29CAB74001

Includes Slide, Rear Socket, 
Wear Strip, and Slide Guide.

INFORMATION NEEDED:

DESCRIPTION Part # PRICE

Complete Drawer* CAB74012 $44.95
Drawer Front* CAB74011 $14.95
Drawer Box* CAB74010 $31.95
Cabinet Door* CAB75206 $29.95

  

*Must provide measurements

CUSTOM CABINETRY
Custom Drawers, Door Fronts for Cardinal Style Cabinets

*Note: it is better to measure an 
  existing piece, if available, to ensure
  accuracy.

Custom Doors and Drawer Fronts
 INFORMATION NEEDED

Drawer Box Only Have The Rough Opening?
-Width
-Height
-Face Color
-Edge Color
-Edge Type (Beveled or Square)
-Grain Direction

Outside Dimensions
-Width
-Height
-Depth

-Width
-Height

Complete custom size cabinets available.   

Replacement fronts are also available 
from Kitchen Kompact and ACPI. 

Doors and Drawer Fronts
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Plastic Shelf Support

$0.35
CAB74005

Plastic Slide Guide

$0.89
CAB74002

Plastic Wear Strip

$0.34
CAB74004

Rear Plastic 
Socket for 
Custom Cabinets

$1.08
CAB74000

Cabinet Wire Pull

$2.89
CAB74016

Shelf Support Clip
Plastic

$0.33
CAB74006

Cabinetry Parts

Edge Band
Peel & Stick

1/2” Walnut    

1/2” Oak          

3/4” Walnut   

3/4” Oak          CAB750071    

CAB75007    

CAB750061    

CAB75006    

$0.75

$0.60

$0.75

$0.60

MISCELLANEOUS CABINETRY

Plastic Track
Guide 

CAB74003
$1.99

CAB740131

Cabinet Pull 3 3/4”
Stainless Steel 

$2.50
CAB74014
$8.99

Thermofoil 
Cup Hinge

CAB7400812
$2.00$2.29

2 1/4” White 
Overlay

Hinge

$4.99
CAB740071

$1.99CAB62042
$1.99CAB62040Left

Right

CAB740132

Bloom Cabinet Hinge 
170 degrees

$8.99
CAB62041

(for use with 
CAB62042 and 

CAB62040 
below)

White 
Drawer Track

Drawer Track
Socket

Cabinet
Door Pull

Cabinet Door Hinge
Flush Mount

$2.58
CAB74007

False Drawer Front 
Clip - Plastic

$1.29
CAB15167
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Ranges

We carry 
refrigerator parts!  

Call us with your model 
number for pricing 

and availability!

Refrigerators
APPLIANCES

30” Gas Range
General Electric Appliances

Color Part # Price
White APP34510 $555.00

20” Electric Range 
Brown Stove Manufacturing
Color Part # Price

White APP338021 $560.00
Black APP33804 $560.00

20” White Gas Range
Brown Stove Manufacturing 

Color Part # Price
White APP33803 $530.00

30” Electric Range
General Electric Appliances

Color Part # Price
White APP34503 $530.00
Black APP34504 $550.00

NOTE: 3 Prong and 4 Prong range cords are available.  See page 72 for details. 

Refrigerators
17.5 cubic foot
SKU # Color Price
APP33308 White $732.00
APP333081 Black $732.00
15.9 cubic foot
SKU # Color Price
APP33304 White $699.00
APP33307 Black $699.00
9.8 cubic foot
SKU # Color Price
APP33305 White $587.00
APP33306 Black $587.00

Door hinges are reversible

4 Cf Refridgerator
Black
APP33607
$459.00

Compact Refridgerator
Stainless Steel
APP336072
$550.00
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18” GE Dishwasher
24” White GE 
Dishwasher

Microwaves

Duct Free Rangehoods

Size Color Part # Price
20” White APP34408 $98.99
20” Black APP344082 $98.99
24” White APP8009 $89.95
30” White APP344031 $94.99
30” Black APP344032 $94.99

Dishwashers

Rangehoods
APPLIANCES

3 Way Stop Valve

$12.67PLU17958

5/8” x 3/8” x 3/8”

Convertible Rangehoods

Size Color Part # Price
36” Almond APP8040* $59.99

0.7 Cubic Feet

$229.00APP37401

White, With Mounting Kit

Dishwasher Hose
Braided Stainless Steel  
3/8” Compression x 3/8” Compression

60” APP16034 $12.99
72” APP16035 $14.99

$399.00APP35502

Dishwasher Installation Kit
$15.24APP16032

*While supplies last!

White APP355031 $649.00
Black APP35503 $649.00

1.7 Cubic Feet

$299.99APP35504

White, Over-the-Range
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Universal Range Parts
APPLIANCE PARTS

$29.11

$6.95

Universal Range Knob Set

APP6123

Drip Pan
One Notch

6” APP6116 $2.29
8” APP6117 $2.49

Universal Burner Element Universal Drip Pans
6” APP34015 $1.96
8” APP34016 $2.54

6” APP34001  $9.99
8” APP34002 $12.99

Burner Block

$6.99APP34014

Universal 4, 5 & 6 point  
Oven Thermostat

$89.99APP34013

Universal Burner Switch

$29.11APP34058
8” Infinite

Universal Burner Switch

APP34059
6” Infinite

Front	 Back Front	 Back

Coated Stainless Steel 
Gas Connector 60”
5/8” OD, 1/2” FIP x 1/2” FIP

$24.99APP17964

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



35

Brown Range Parts
APPLIANCE PARTS

$21.95

30” Bake Element 

APP34301

$6.99

Burner Block

APP34014

20” Bake Element 

$49.99APP34300

20” & 30” Broil Element
$56.95APP34302

Brown Oven Thermostat 

#057 Type 1-39 APP343013 $72.99
#059 Type 40 + APP3430131 $99.59

Brown Oven Rack
20” APP34319 $24.65
30” APP34316 $32.83

Oven Knob
Fits Brown Stoves
Type 1-36 APP34306 $3.99
Type 37-39 APP343061 $6.99
Type 40+ APP343062 $6.99

Brown Oven Gaskets
20” Top Gasket APP343081 $8.99
30” Top Gasket APP34308 $9.99

Side Gasket APP34307 $6.99

$4.79

Burner Knob

APP34305

Fits Brown Stoves

Brown Burner Universal 
Switch for 20” and 30” Range

APP34322 $31.76
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Rangehood Grease Filters

Size Part # Price
8” x 8” 
(Fits 20” Rangehood) APP344011 $12.99

8 3/4” x 10 1/2” x 3/32” APP813 $19.99
8” x 9 1/2” x 1/8” APP34407 $19.99
9” x 10 3/32” x 3/8” APP8016 $24.99
10 1/8”x 10 15/16”x 3/32” APP8075 $24.99

Rangehood Lens

$19.99APP34405

7” x 3”

$13.99APP818

Broan “Sugar Scoop”
Light Lens

Rangehood Parts
APPLIANCE PARTS

All Purpose Utility 
Motor Kit

$20.09PLU63019

Ventilator Motor

$19.99PLU63014
2 Speed

Don’t see the part you need? 
We can special order it! 

Call us with your model number today!

10 1/2” Dome Grease Filter

$19.99APP55128
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General Electric Range Parts
	 APPLIANCE PARTS

Bake Element

$14.99APP11088

RP775
Bake Element

$19.99APP11076

WB44X5082

GE Drip Pan

6” APP34051 $1.99
8” APP34053 $1.99

GE Drip Pan Ring

6” APP34052 $2.19
8” APP34054 $2.49

Universal 4-5 & 6 point  
Oven Thermostat

$89.99APP34013

6” GE Drip Pan New Style

$2.29APP6124

8” GE Drip Pan New Style

$2.79APP6125
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DOORS

We stock Masonite, Taylor, 
and Croft door parts. 

Call now!

Prehungs Interior Slabs Entry Slabs

2P Arch Textured
Roman

2P Smooth
4P Smooth

6P Textured
Cheyenne

Riverside
2P Arch Smooth 

6P Smooth

Panel, Prefinished, Entry, Storm

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



39

36” 8-Panel Steel
Prehung
RH	 DRS62007	 $299.00
LH	 DRS620071	 $299.00

Slab
 -	 DRS62500	 $165.50

36” Solid Core Luan
Prehung
RH	 DRS62009	 $270.95
LH	 DRS620091	 $270.95

Slab
 -	 DRS62008	 $210.95

36” 6-Panel Steel 36” Flush Smooth 
Steel

Prehung
RH	 DRS62016	 $299.00
LH	 DRS620161	 $299.00

Slab
 -	 DRS62020	 $165.00

Prehung 
RH	 DRS620166	 $299.00
LH	 DRS620167	 $299.00

Slab
 -	 DRS62022	 $165.00

Prehung
RH	 DRS620168	 $425.00
LH	 DRS620169	 $425.00

36” 15 Lite Steel

Exterior 
DOORS

32” 6-Panel Steel
Prehung
RH	 DRS620232	 $299.00
LH	 DRS620231	 $299.00

Slab
 -	 DRS62023	 $165.00

Prehung
Includes frame

Slab
Door only

What’s the Difference?

Wood Shim

$6.99 per pack

DRS62518

Prehung or Slab Door:

   *Drill and Rout available upon request  
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Self-Storing 
Storm Doors

36”
Larson Storm Door	           Bronze	 DRS68016	 $244.99
				    White		  DRS68007	 $239.00

Fullview Storm Door		 Bronze	 DRS68011	 $259.99 
				    White		  DRS680111	 $294.99

36” 
Sliding Screen for 
Patio Door			   Bronze	 DRS11401	 $79.99 
				    White		  DRS11404	 $89.99 
				    Mill 		  DRS11407	 $79.99

Exterior 
DOORS

We can special order any 
door that you need. 

Call now!

Double Patio Door

Door Size Price 
4/0 $500.00
5/0 $525.00
6/0 $550.00

One active/one stationary
Add $100 to make both doors operable
Available with clear glass (without grid)
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DOORS
Glass Inserts

Door Glass Insert
1 Lite 1/2” Glass  

Size 
Part 

Number Price
14” x 64” RSL2058 $174.95
20” x 64” RSL3084 $99.90
22” x 64” RSL3100 $94.90

Inserts with 
Low E Glass 
in 1” and 1/2”
thickness are

available

Door Glass Insert
15 Lite 1/2” Glass  

Size 
Part 

Number Price
20” x 64” RSL3173 $94.90
22” x 64” RSL3177BK $109.90
22” x 64” 
Grid between glass

RSL3177GBG-W $134.77

Door Glass Insert
Side Lite 1/2” Glass  

Size Lites
Part 

Number Price
8” x 36” 1 RSL3034 $42.25
8” x 36” 3 RSL3111 $47.97
7” x 64” 1 RSL3026 $50.70
7” x 64” 5 RSL3142 $55.90

Door Glass 
Insert

Size Lites
Part 

Number Price
21-11/16” x 9-7/8” 1 RSL3181 $47.00
21-11/16” x 9-7/8” 5 RSL3201 $47.00

Door Glass Insert 
with Internal Blinds 

Size 
Part 

Number Price
22” x 64” RSL3100GLIDE $304.24

Size 
Part 

Number Price
9” x 6” RSL2044 $41.60
8” x 6” RSL3028 $20.79

Door Glass Insert
1 Lite 1/2” Glass

Size Lites
Part 

Number Price
20” x 36” 1 RSL3082 $55.90
20” x 36” 9 RSL3152 $55.50
22” x 36” 1 RSL3089 $55.90
22” x 36” 9 RSL3156 $55.90
22” x 36” 
Grid between glass

9 RSL3156GBG $116.99

Door Glass Insert
1/2” Glass  

Sunburst

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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INTERIOR DOORS

Imperial Oak

Prefinished 

Birch

Luan

Real Wood Veneer

Hardboard

Primed

Flush Door Colors
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INTERIOR DOORS

A - Measure from the top of the 
door to the top of the 1st hinge.
B -  Measure from the top of the 
door to the top of the 2nd hinge.
C - Measure from the top of the 
door to the top of the 3rd hinge.
D - Measure from the top of the 
door to the middle of the knob.
E.  Measure from the edge of the 
door to the middle of the knob.
Drill & Rout		  $25.00  
Louver Install          $50.00

Right Handing Left Handing

Interior
 View

Refer to this picture when determining the 
door handing (RH or LH) 
of your door. 

Notice that this picture has you 
standing in the INTERIOR of the room.

Louver Sizes:  20” x 20” for Flush Doors
		  20” x 24” for 6 Panel Doors  

How To 
Measure
for Drill 
and Rout
 

Need your door slab cut for hinges, 
a door knob, or a louver install? We can help! 

Name Service Price
Drill & Rout Interior* Prepare interior slab for knob and hinges $25.00

Drill & Rout Exterior* Prepare steel slab for knob and hinges $30.00

Louver Install** Door vent installation $50.00
*Please see below for instructions on How To Measure a door for a Drill & Rout. 
**Louver sold separately, see Door Accessories on page 51.

Slab
Door only

Prehung
Assembled and ready to 
install.  Includes frame. 

Prehung or Slab Door:
What’s the Difference?

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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INTERIOR DOORS

Imperial Oak 

Prehung on 3-1/2” Jambs*
*3-1/2” wide Jambs for Cardinal-built apartments

Door Size LH Swing RH Swing Price 
24” x 80” DRS620254L DRS620254R $169.95
32” x 80” DRS620256L DRS620256R $179.95
36” x 80” DRS620258L DRS620258R $182.95

Prehung on 4-9/16” Jambs
Door Size LH Swing RH Swing Price 
24” x 80” DRS62132L DRS62132R $169.95
26” x 80” DRS62133L DRS62133R $174.95
28” x 80” DRS62134L DRS62134R $174.95
30” x 80” DRS62135L DRS62135R $174.95
32” x 80” DRS62136L DRS62136R $179.95
34” x 80” DRS62137L DRS62137R $182.95
36” x 80” DRS62138L DRS62138R $182.95

Door Slab Only
Door Size Part # Price 
24” x 80” DRS62408 $83.95
26” x 80” DRS624081 $89.95
28” x 80” DRS62409 $89.95
30” x 80” DRS62410 $89.95
32” x 80” DRS62412 $93.95
34” x 80” DRS62411 $100.95
36” x 80” DRS62413 $100.95
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INTERIOR DOORS

Birch - Real Wood Door Slabs and Prehungs (4-9/16” Jamb)
Door Size 18” x 80” 20” x 80” 24” x 80” 26” x 80” 28” x 80” 30” x 80” 32” x 80” 34” x 80” 36” x 80”
Slab Price $108.95 $108.95 $108.95 $114.95 $114.95 $116.95 $121.95 $124.95 $124.95
PH Price
(LH or RH)

$168.95 $168.95 $168.95 $175.95 $175.95 $175.95 $181.95 $184.95 $184.95

Luan - Real Wood Door Slabs and Prehungs (4-9/16” Jamb)
Door Size 18” x 80” 20” x 80” 24” x 80” 26” x 80” 28” x 80” 30” x 80” 32” x 80” 34” x 80” 36” x 80”
Slab Price $89.95 $89.95 $89.95 $96.95 $96.95 $96.95 $99.95 $104.95 $104.95
PH Price 
(LH or RH)

$149.95 $149.95 $149.95 $156.95 $156.95 $156.95 $159.95 $164.95 $164.95

Primed Hardboard Door Slabs and Prehungs (4-9/16” Jamb)
Door Size 18” x 80” 20” x 80” 24” x 80” 26” x 80” 28” x 80” 30” x 80” 32” x 80” 34” x 80” 36” x 80”

Slab Price $71.95 $79.95 $79.95 $82.95 $82.50 $87.95 $90.95 $93.95 $93.95
PH Price
(LH or RH)

$131.95 $139.95 $139.95 $142.95 $142.95 $147.95 $150.95 $153.95 $153.95

Molded Panel Door Styles 

Molded Panel Primed Door Slabs and Prehungs (4-9/16” Jamb)
Door Size 18” x 80” 20” x 80” 24” x 80” 26” x 80” 28” x 80” 30” x 80” 32” x 80” 34” x 80” 36” x 80”
Slab Price $76.95 $79.95 $79.95 $82.95 $82.95 $82.95 $92.95 $96.95 $96.95
PH Price 
(LH or RH)  

$145.95 $145.95 $145.95 $145.95 $150.95 $150.95 $159.95 $165.95 $165.95

Birch Luan Primed 

Door Colors 
and Finishes

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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INTERIOR DOORS
Bifold Doors*

Prefinished 
Imperial Oak 

SIZE DOORS PART#  PRICE
24” x 79” 2 Door DRS610220 $  110.25
30” x 79” 2 Door DRS610226 $  117.45
36” x 79” 2 Door DRS610230 $  125.40
48” x 79” 4 Door DRS610240 $  199.00
60” x 79” 4 Door DRS610250 $  210.00

*Bifold doors come with all necessary hardware

SIZE DOORS STYLE  PRICE
36” x 79” 2 Door Textured $135.00
60” x 79” 4 Door Textured $210.00

Primed
6-Panel

SIZE DOORS PART#  PRICE
24” x 79” 2 Door DRS610320 $  82.95
30” x 79” 2 Door DRS610326 $  89.95
36” x 79” 2 Door DRS610330 $  97.95
60” x 79” 4 Door DRS610350 $ 157.95

Primed
Hardboard
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$7.25DRS61513

Bifold Wheel Kit

Brass Knob

$2.99pair
DRS61504

for Bifold

Bottom Pivot

$1.49DRS61507

for Bifold
Bottom Pivot with Star

$1.99DRS61510

for Bifold

Plastic Top Pivot 

$0.69DRS61530

for Bifold
Top Pivot 3/8” Diameter

$1.29DRS615061

for Bifold

Top Wheel

$1.79DRS61508

for Bifold
Hinge

$4.99DRS61509

for Bifold

Adjusting Wrench

$1.99DRS61531

for Bifold

Bottom Pivot Jamb Bracket 
with Insert

$1.39DRS61517

for Bifold

$3.39pair
DRS61200

Fits 11/8” or 13/8” Thick Doors

Bifold Track
Size Part # Price
3’ DRS61501 $6.75 
4’ DRS61502 $6.50
5’ DRS61503 $6.99

Bifold Door Parts
DOOR PARTS

1/2”  Top Pivot

$1.10DRS61506

for Bifold

Bifold Door Knob Can’t find the part you need? 
E-mail us a photo and we will 

order it in for you!
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Sliding Closet Door Pull $1.99DRS15164
2 1/8” Polished Brass

Bypass Door Floor Guide

$0.89DRS61115

Bypass Door Parts

Door Hinges

Bypass Door Pull

$3.29B3302

2 1/8” ChromeBypass Door Pull

$1.89DRS15233

3/4” Polished Brass

DOOR PARTS

Door Roller Hanger
Type Part # Price
A DRS15202 $1.99
B DRS15203 $1.99

Bypass Track
Size Part # Price
4’ DRS15221 $22.49
5’ DRS15185 $22.29
6’ DRS15186 $24.99

Door Hinge

$7.99each
DRS615265

4” Hinge with 5/8” Radius 
Satin Nickel 

Door Hinge

$2.99each
DRS61524

3 ½” Hinge with 5/8” Radius 
Brass

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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Patio Door 
Handle Kit

$15.49
DRS15531

13-106X

 Spring Door Stops

Color Part # Price
3” Polished Brass DRS615181 $0.79
3” Antique Brass DRS15184 $1.99
3” Chrome DRS615182 $0.79
3 3/4” Polished Brass DRS15113 $0.79

Door Stops

Patio Door Accessories

Teakwood Patio 
Door Handle

$8.99
DRS15143
with Chrome Brackets

Patio Door Roller

$8.49
DRS15517

Assembly 1 1/2”
Patio Door Roller

$7.99
DRS15573

Assembly 1 1/4”

DOOR PARTS

Round Wall Saver White
Size Part # Price
3” MIS110 $1.10
5” DRS615212 $1.99

Hinge Pin Door Stop	

Color Part # Price
Polished Brass DRS15170 $0.99
Antique Brass DRS15179 $2.99

3” Polished Brass Rigid 
Door Stop

$1.29DRS15105

Floor Dome Door Stop	
Color Part # Price

Chrome DRS61528 $5.99
Polished Brass DRS15169 $3.99

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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Aluminum & Vinyl Weatherstrip
Set

$19.34DRS7630

3/4” High, (2) 7’ Pieces and 	
(1) 3’ Piece 

Foam Weatherstrip Tape

Storm Door Closer

$19.99DRS680041
Heavy Duty

Storm Door Closer

$14.99DRS68004

Storm Door Lock
$14.54DRS5324

Storm Door  
Inside Latch

$8.99DRS607003

Storm Door Accessories

Weatherstrip

Screen Door Closer

$16.99DRS15137

Aluminum

DOOR PARTS

7’ Compression Weatherstrip
Color Part # Price

Brown DRS630281 $3.99
Beige DRS63028 $2.79

W x T x L Part # Price
3/8” x 3/16” x 17’ DRS7615 $2.99
3/8” x 1/4” x 17’ DRS7611 $3.99
1/2” x 3/8” x 10’ DRS7621 $3.99

Storm Door Chain
$5.75DRS68010

Storm Door Handle
Black

$14.99DRS68006
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36” Threshold

$27.99DRS62502

Adjustable Height

36” Door Sweep

$5.99DRS15112

Mill with Vinyl Edge

Door Chain

$3.99DRS615214

Brass

36” Door Sweep

$12.99DRS63017

Aluminum with Insert

Door Viewer

Security “Charley” Bar

$15.99DRS1801

For Patio Door 

Type Part # Price
160 Degree DRS15109 $4.99
180 Degree DRS64404 $4.50

Fuzzy Door Pad

$1.99DRS63025

Wall Guard/Saver

Door Accessories

Door Sweeps and Thresholds
DOOR PARTS

36” Adjustable Sweep

$10.75DRS62601

Brown

Size Part # Price
3” MIS110 $1.10
5” DRS615212 $1.99

20” x 20” Basswood 
Door Louver

$109.99DRS62034

We can install your door
louver prior to shipping!  
See page 43 for details. 

Aluminum & Vinyl Weatherstrip
Set

36” Door Sweep

$7.00DRS625151

Snap-In

36” Door Sweep

$6.99DRS63016
Slide-In
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Door Reinforcer

Door Edge Guard

Door Reinforcers

Mfg # Back Set Door
Thickness

Overall 
Size Part # Price

2PB 23/8" 13/4" 4" x 9" DRS1411 $21.70
3PB 23/4" 13/8" 41/4" x 9" DRS1412 $12.99
4PB 23/4" 13/4" 41/4" x 9" DRS1413 $21.70
51PB 23/8" 13/8" 4" x 41/2" DRS1425 $21.70
61PB 23/8" 13/4" 4" x 41/2" DRS1427 $21.70
71PB 23/4" 13/8" 41/4" x 41/2" DRS1420 $21.70

Door 
Thickness Part # Price

13/8” DRS1414 $7.49
13/4” DRS1415 $7.49

23/4” Adjust-A-Strike

$6.99DRS1416
450B

Brick Molding
36” Exterior Jamb 

$8.99DRS62510

Header

Exterior Jamb

$21.95
DRS62513

Left Hand
Exterior Jamb

$21.95
DRS62511

Right Hand

Exterior Jamb and Brick Molding

DOOR PARTS AND EXTERIOR TRIM 

Type Part # Price
Left Hand DRS62505 $11.50
Right Hand DRS62504 $11.50
Header DRS62503 $8.99
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Exterior Jamb
Right Hand

7’ Casing
COLOR SHAPE PART # PRICE

Imperial Oak Colonial DRS630402 $9.66
Primed Colonial DRS630441 $6.99
Primed Ranch DRS63044 $8.65

COLOR SHAPE PART # SIZE PRICE
Imperial Oak Colonial DRS630403 14’ $19.99
Primed Ranch DRS63045 16’ $22.99
Primed Colonial DRS630442 16’ $22.99

7’ Stop COLOR SHAPE PART # PRICE
Cardinal Oak Radius Edge DRS63004 $5.05
Imperial Oak Radius Edge DRS63014 $6.95
Primed Radius Edge DRS63047 $4.99
Walnut Radius Edge DRS630071 $4.99

COLOR WIDTH PART # PRICE

Cardinal Oak 3 1/2” DRS63001 $10.99
Imperial Oak 4 9/16” DRS63013 $21.99
Imperial Oak 3 1/2” DRS63012 $13.99
Walnut 3 1/2” DRS63024 $13.99
Walnut 4 9/16” DRS63023 $17.99
Primed 4 9/16” DRS63046 $16.99

7’ Jamb

Wood Interior Trim and Jamb
TRIM AND MOLDING

Base

Colonial

RanchColonial

Radius Edge

Ranch
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TRIM AND MOLDING
Wood Interior Trim and Molding

Cove/Crown 
Mold

COLOR MATERIAL SIZE PART # PRICE
Unfinished Wood 14’ DRS630083 $19.99

Inside Corner

Outside Corner
COLOR MATERIAL SIZE PART # PRICE

Cardinal Oak Wood 8’ DRS630032 $6.95

COLOR MATERIAL SIZE PART # PRICE
Primed Wood 8’ DRS630101 $9.84

 
Corner Block 

COLOR MATERIAL PART # PRICE
Cardinal Oak Plastic DRS63041 $2.00
Walnut Plastic DRS63042 $2.00
White Plastic DRS63043 $2.00

COLOR MATERIAL SIZE PART # PRICE
Primed Wood 16’ DRS63049 $14.99
Imperial Oak Wood 14’ DRS630404 $12.99    

Shoe Mold
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Panic Proof Lockset

$232.99DRS64001

Elegante Antique Brass

Deadbolt 371  Heavy Duty Deadbolt 681

$39.99
DRS640042
Antique Brass

$39.99
DRS64004

Antique Brass

Elegante Antique Brass Impresa Antique BrassImpresa Satin Chrome

Weslock locks are available in the  
following knobs and finishes:  

Weslock Complete Locksets
LOCKS

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com
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Weslock Complete Locksets
Passage Lockset	 	 Antique Brass
Hall & Closet

Passage Lockset		  Satin Chrome
Hall & Closet

DRS64003				           $32.99 DRS641092					    $29.99

Privacy Lockset		  Antique Brass
Bed & Bath

Privacy Lockset		  Satin Chrome
Bed & Bath

Keylock Lockset		  Antique Brass Keylock Lockset		  Satin Chrome

Vestibule Lockset		  Antique Brass
Motel or Storeroom

Vestibule Lockset		  Satin Chrome
Motel or Storeroom

DRS64002				            $32.79

DRS64005				            $46.03

DRS64020				            $46.03

DRS64109					     $29.90

DRS641091					    $32.99

DRS64100					     $42.29

LOCKS

Entry Knob		  Entry Knob	 	
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Weslock Panic Proof Lockset Replacement Parts
LOCKS

Deadbolt Lock Cylinder

$15.49DRS640061

Inner Knob

$8.25DRS64014

Elegante Antique Brass

1501 Deadbolt Latch
Backset Part # Price

2 3/8” DRS64030 $16.99
2 3/4” DRS64009 $15.39

1501 Spring Latch
Backset Part # Price

2 3/8” DRS64029 $12.99
2 3/4” DRS64007 $12.99

1 Piece Strike Plate $32.99

DRS640321 Left Hand
DRS640322 Right Hand

Left Right

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



58

LOCKS
Kwikset Lever Handle Locks

Passage Lockset
Satin Nickel (Balboa Style) LCK70120 $25.47
Satin Nickel (Dorian Style) LCK70004 $25.99

Privacy Lockset
Satin Nickel (Balboa Style) LCK70121 $28.10

Entry Lockset
Satin Nickel (Balboa Style) LCK70122 $34.99

Kwikset Satin Nickel (Balboa Style)
Lever Handle Entry Lockset

Kwikset Satin Nickel (Balboa Style)
Lever Handle Privacy Lockset

Kwikset Satin Nickel (Balboa Style)
Lever Handle Passage Lockset 

Kwikset Satin Nickel (Dorian Style)
Lever Handle Passage Lockset
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Passage Lockset
Polished Brass LCK700200 $12.49
Satin Nickel LCK70013 $15.99

Privacy Lockset
Polished Brass LCK700150 $15.99
Satin Nickel LCK70017 $16.99

660 SERIES
Deadbolt Lockset
Polished Brass LCK70010 $21.99
Satin Nickel LCK70005 $25.99

Entry Lockset
Polished Brass (without latch) LCK70001 $12.99
Satin Nickel (with latch) LCK71009 $29.95

Replacement 660 Deadbolt Lock Cylinder
Polished Brass LCK70053 $14.99

Kwikset Locks
LOCKS

Kwikset 660 Series Polished Brass 
Deadbolt

Kwikset 660 Series Polished Brass 
Knob for Entry Lockset 

Kwikset 660 Series Polished Brass 
Knob for Passage Lockset 

Kwikset 660 Series Polished Brass 
Replacement Deadbolt Lock Cylinder
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Kwikset Locks
LOCKS

Kwikset 780 Series 
Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Polished Brass

Kwikset 780 Series 
Double Cylinder Deadbolt

Polished Brass

780 SERIES

Privacy Lockset
Polished Brass LCK700150 $15.99
Satin Nickel LCK70017 $16.99

Deadbolt Lockset
Color Cylinders Part # Price

Polished Brass Single LCK71002 $35.99
Polished Brass Double LCK71003 $49.99
Satin Nickel Single LCK71108 $41.99
Venetian Bronze Single LCK71004 $44.25

Entry Lockset
Polished Brass (with latch) LCK71001 $28.25
Satin Nickel (with latch) LCK71009 $29.95
Venetian Bronze (with latch) LCK71005 $25.99

Kwikset 780 Series 
Single Cylinder Deadbolt

Venetian Bronze

Kwikset 780 Series 
Entry Lock

Venetian Bronze
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Part # Price
#1 LCK70065 $17.00
#2 LCK70066 $17.00
#3 LCK70067 $17.00
#4 LCK70068 $17.00
#5 LCK70069 $17.00
#6 LCK70070 $17.00

Part # Price
#1 LCK70072 $17.00
#2 LCK70073 $17.00
#3 LCK70075 $17.00
#4 LCK70076 $17.00
#5 LCK70077 $17.00
#6 LCK70074 $17.00
T160 LCK9530 $11.70

Pins, Key Tags and Blanks

Bottom Pins
Top Pins

LOCKS

100 per pack

100 per pack

Keying Kit

Brand Part # Price
Weslock DRS64301 $105.99
Kwikset LCK70040 $159.66

Key Blanks

$0.79DRS64015
Weslock WK2

Weslock Key Blank

$0.95DRS640156
“Do Not Duplicate”

$0.49LCK15154
Kwikset KW1
Key BlankKey Blank

$0.55LCK4119
Kwikset Titan KW10

Kwikset Key Blank 

$0.45LCK151541
“Do Not Duplicate”

Key Blank

$0.45LCK15171
Schlage SC1

Mailbox Key Blank

$0.59LCK15177
National NA14

Mailbox Key Blank

$0.79LCK4110
National NA12

Square Key Tags
$0.50DRS67003

Key Tags 
$8.9950 count973459

Key Tags

$0.69LCK20110
with Ball Chain

Key Blank

$0.45LCK15170
Schlage SC4
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Mushroom Glass Ceiling Fixture
White Hall Light

Size Bulb Part # Price

7 1/2” 1-60W LIT21001 $16.39
9 1/2” 2-60W LIT35191 $19.42

13” Oil Rubbed Bronze
Flush Mount 
Ceiling Light Fixture

Frosted Swirl Ceiling Fixture
Polished Brass
Uses 2 Standard Bulbs

Size Part # Price
11” D x 6” H LIT671351 $15.99
13” D x 6” H LIT671671 $31.99

4 Bulb Hollywood Light
$21.95LIT21017

Interior Light Fixtures
LIGHTING

$19.99LIT210051

LIT21020

12 1/2” LED 
Flush Mount Fixture

$67.69

Brushed Nickel
Uses 19W LED

$18.99LIT21106

$16.99LIT210052

13” Oil Rubbed Bronze
Bedroom Light Fixture

13” Matte Black Round
LED Flush Mount 
Light Fixture

$19.99LIT210051

11” White Incandescent
Flush Mount 
Ceiling Light Fixture

$6.75LIT23019
Pull Chain Fixture

U-Shape Light Fixtures
Size Part # Price
12” LIT21004 $24.99
24” LIT21003 $27.99
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Surface Mount Wrap Around Lens 
Uses (2) T8 1” diameter fluorescent bulbs

48” Fluorescent Fixture

LIT35716 $48.99

Mushroom Glass Ceiling Fixture

Interior Light Fixtures

18” Under Counter 		
Fluorescent Fixture
White

Type Part # Price
Plug In LIT21006 $26.99
Direct Wire LIT35502 $42.99

Bedroom Light Glass

$12.99LIT220061

Gloss White
12” diameter x 1 3/4” depth

Kitchen Drum Light Glass
Size Part # Price
8” LIT22012 $10.89

Interior Fixture Replacement Glass

Size Part # Price

7 1/2” LIT352 $9.99
24” LIT22003 $19.99

U-Shape Light Glass

7 1/2” Mushroom Glass

$19.49LIT22001

LIGHTING

LIT21011 $39.99

Uses (2) T12 1 1/2” diameter bulbs

48” Fluorescent Fixture
Without Cover

$79.99LIT21025

3 Bulb Vanity Light Bar
Brushed Nickel

$85.99LIT21027

4 Bulb Vanity Light Bar
Brushed Nickel
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Porch Fixture 6”

$21.99LIT21105

White Glass Globe

Porch Fixture Carriage

$31.95LIT21102

Black

Jelly Jar Porch Fixture
Material Part # Price
Metal LIT35715 $8.99
Poly LIT35710 $7.35

Porch Light Fixtures
LIGHTING

Replacement Light Globes

6” Plastic Globe

$16.99LIT1909 $8.99

6” Glass Globe

LIT22101

10” White Plastic Globe

$41.99LIT22103

with No Neck

$23.99LIT21016

Double Flood Fixture
Security Light with 
Photocell

$36.99LIT35578

1 Light
Outdoor Lantern

$29.95LIT21103

Post Fixture Carriage 
Black
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Post Light Globe Holder
Black

$25.99LIT21012

LIGHTING
Lighting Parts

2-40 Light Ballast

$24.99LIT23200

Fluorescent Starter

$1.99LIT23015

15-20 W

Globe Nut

$1.99LIT22011

White (2 pack)

LIT23005

Pull Chain Switch

$3.99

Adjusta Post Photocell

$29.99LIT23003

Universal Photocell

$10.99LIT23002

Post Light Socket

$4.49LIT23304

Gable Photocell

$12.99LIT23007

8’ Black Light Post

$69.99LIT23301

for T12 only
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Fluorescent Bulbs

Type Part # Price
F32T8 - 48” Length LIT21439 $4.45
F34T12 - 48” Length LIT24101 $4.25
F15T8 - 18” Length LIT24102 $5.99

Fluorescent Bulbs

Light Bulbs

LIGHTING

12” Circline Bulb
$5.99LIT311

40W Flame Tip Frosted 
Medium LED Decorative 
Bulb 2 pack

$8.25LIT57001

25W Clear Candelabra 
Bulb 2 pack

$2.19LIT24080

90W Flood Bulb
Medium Base 
Indoor/Outdoor

$11.99LIT24403

40W LED Bulb
Single

$2.99LIT24305

60W LED Bulb
4 pack

$8.49LIT24304

13W CFL Candelabra Bulb
40W Equivalent
2 pack

$4.39LIT24480
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LIGHTING
Diffuser Panels

2’ x 4’ Diffuser Panel*
Part # Price

Clear LIT15330 $17.99 each
White LIT15331 $17.99 each 

*Only sold in cases of 20

Prismatic Diffuser Panel*

$14.99 eachLIT22010
2’ x 4’  Clear  

*Only sold in cases of 20

Ceiling Fans

42” White Ceiling Fan
with School House Light

$54.49LIT210104

52” White Ceiling Fan
with Light Kit

$69.99LIT210106
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Double Toggle Switch

$10.99LIT23006

Ivory

15A-125V Ivory, for direct 
connection with aluminum wire 

Duplex Receptacle

$3.495580

Range Receptacle

$9.99LIT23013

Surface Mount

Duplex Receptacle
Color Part # Price

White ELE5518 $0.99
Ivory LIT23004 $0.99

Switches and Receptacles

3-Way Switch
Color Part # Price

White 5614 $1.99
Ivory 5503 $1.99

Single Switch
Color Part # Price

White ELE5515 $0.79
Ivory LIT23011 $0.79

Range Receptacle

$6.99LIT23012

Flush 

Dryer Receptacle

$11.49LIT230081

Flush, 4-Wire

ELECTRICAL

GFI  Receptacle
Color Part # Price

White 5581 $22.99
Ivory LIT23009 $21.07

Zoneline Receptacle

$6.99LIT26004

20 Amp
Zoneline Receptacle

$13.99LIT26002

30 Amp

Receptacle with 2 Port

$19.99LIT23024
USB Charging Outlet White

Cover Plate

$0.99LIT23025
1 Gang White
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Cover Plates
ELECTRICAL

Double Toggle/GFI Coverplate
Ivory LIT23102 $1.99
White LIT23108 $1.99

Two Single Switch Cover Plate
Ivory LIT23106 $1.49
White 5605 $0.99

Oversize Ivory 5533 $2.49
Oversize White 5549 $2.49

Single Switch Cover Plate
Ivory LIT23105 $0.59
White 5537 $0.59

Oversize Ivory 5534 $1.29
Oversize White 5618 $1.29

Blank Cover Plate
Ivory 5545 $0.79
White 5606 $0.79

Duplex Receptacle Cover Plate
Ivory LIT23101 $0.49
White 5528 $0.49

Oversize Ivory 5535 $1.79
Oversize White 5612 $1.79

Double Blank Cover Plate
Ivory LIT23116 $1.49

Ivory LIT23103 $1.49
White 5603 $1.49

Oversize Ivory 5532 $2.19
Oversize White 5498 $2.19

Single Switch/Duplex Receptacle 

Single Switch/GFI Cover Plate
Ivory LIT23112 $1.49
White 5564 $1.49
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Smoke Alarm
Power Source Part # Price

Battery Powered LIT25002 $16.59
Electric w/ 
Battery Backup LIT250021 $24.99

Smoke Alarms

Long Life Smoke Alarm

$25.99LIT25004

10 Year Lithium Battery

ELECTRICAL

Batteries

Part # Price
9V Alkaline ELE25935 $1.99
AAA Alkaline ELE25931 $0.70
AA Alkaline ELE25932 $0.69
C Alkaline ELE25933 $0.99
D Alkaline ELE25939 $1.56

Breakers

First Alert
10 year battery

$45.95LIT25006

 
Smoke/Carbon Alarm

GE Thin Breakers
Amp Type Part # Price

100 Amp Double LIT23160 $57.99
40 Amp Double LIT23156 $25.80
30 Amp Double LIT23151 $22.45
20 Amp Double LIT23150 $20.25
15 Amp Single LIT23152 $ 8.99
20 Amp Single LIT23154 $10.99
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Breakers
ELECTRICAL

ITE Replacement	
Pushmatic Breakers

Type Part # Price
P115 Single ELE45016 $39.99 
P120 Single ELE45017 $45.99 
P130 Single ELE45018 $45.99
P215 Double ELE45034 $51.05
P220 Double ELE45035 $89.00
P230 Double ELE45036 $99.99
P240 Double ELE45037 $72.00
P250 Double ELE45041 $62.00
P260 Double ELE45038 $47.25
P2100 Double ELE45077 $176.99

Zinsco 
Replacement Breakers

Federal Pacific 
Replacement Breakers

Amp Type Size Part # Price
15 Amp Single Thin ELE45053  $50.00 
30 Amp Single Thin ELE45023  $18.74 
15 Amp Double Thin ELE45056  $39.00 
30 Amp Double Thin ELE45024  $64.99 
40 Amp Double Thin ELE45019  $69.00
50 Amp Double Thick ELE45059  $67.00 

Amp Type Part # Price
Q0120 20 Amp Single ELE45007 $8.99 
Q02100 100 Amp Double ELE45072 $116.99 

Amp Type Part # Price
QC20 20 Amp Double ELE45086 $109.00 
QC30 30 Amp Double ELE45004 $109.99 

Amp Type Part # Price
Q115 15 Amp Single ELE45093 $8.99
Q1515 15 Amp Double ELE45090 $14.99
Q220 20 Amp Double ELE45100 $21.99
Q240 40 Amp Double ELE45088 $21.00
Q250 50 Amp Double ELE45043 $12.99
Q260 60 Amp Double ELE45071 $28.47
Q2100 100 Amp Double ELE45049 $49.99
Q2125 125 Amp Double ELE45089 $75.00

Square D
Breakers

ITE Interchangeable 
Breakers 
GE, Murray, Westinghouse, Challenger, etc. 
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Yellow Wire Nut

$10.65100 countELE17102

18-10AWG Red Wire Nut

$10.99100 countELE17180

18-14AWG

Orange Wire Nut

$7.99100 countELE17181

22-14AWG Blue Wire Nut

$6.99100 countELE17185

22-14AWG 

A/C Disconnect Box

$21.99HVA41123

30 Amp, 2 Fuse
Romex Connector

$0.69ELE8307

3/8”

Electrical Parts
ELECTRICAL

Dryer Cord

3 Prong* APP5552 $15.99
4 Prong APP647482 $19.99

*Not Illustrated

Range Cord

3 Prong APP34310 $23.95
4 Prong* APP343101 $26.99

*Not Illustrated
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BTU Model # Hotpoint Cord Part # Price
9000 AZES09DCXXA Cord sold separately APP31509 $829.99
9000 AHES09D2XXA  20 amp cord attached APP315090 $668.00
12000 AZES12DCXXA Cord sold separately APP31512 $899.99
12000 AH12E12D3B  20 amp cord attached APP315120 $719.99
15000 AZES15DCXXA Cord sold separately APP31515 $920.00
15000 AHES15D3XXA  20 amp cord attached APP315150 $779.00

GE Zoneline
HEATING AND COOLING

Zoneline Accessories

Zoneline Cord

Amp Part # Price
20 Amp APP31520 $45.00
30 Amp APP31521 $57.00

30 Amp

20 Amp
Zoneline Wall Sleeve

$119.99

APP31611

16”

13 3/4”42”

Zoneline Exterior Grill

$95.50

APP3162116”

41”
Air Deflector Kit

$26.50APP31519

16” 16”

5”5”
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Vertical Wall Thermostat

$39.99APP31401 $32.25HVA75531

Digital Wall Thermostat

Zoneline Receptacle

$6.99LIT26004
20 Amp

LIT26005
Cover Plate

$0.75

Zoneline Receptacle

$13.99LIT26002
30 Amp

$3.99LIT26003
Cover Plate

Zoneline Accessories
HEATING AND COOLING

Zoneline Filter

$19.49
APP31184

14” x 10”

Heat Protector

$15.92
APP32100
L200

Heat Protector

$34.49
APP311031
WP28X10005

Restring Kit

Part # Price
3500 W 

for 20 amp APP31403 $30.00
5000 W

for 30 amp APP31402 $31.05

NOTE: All electronic components are non-returnable. 
Please call us with your model number to verify the part you need.
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Fuse Link

$3.99APP32004

Limit Switch

$10.70APP32003

5 Point Relay

$16.49APP32007

6 Point Relay

$16.49APP32008

Sequencer

$22.95APP32005

Transformer

$19.90APP32009

Stewart Warner Parts
HEATING AND COOLING

Heat Contactor

$74.95APP32001

Attic Wheel

$71.49APP32012

Clockwise Spin
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Wall Thermostats

Thermostat Wire

Size Part # Price / ft
18/4 HVA36168 $0.39
18/5 HVA36035 $0.43

HEATING AND COOLING

White Rodgers 
Mercury Free Mechanical 
Thermostat

$42.99HVA75509

Heat Only 
Vertical Wall Thermostat

$39.99APP31401

White Rodgers

Digital Thermostat

$32.25HVA75531

White Rodgers Single Stage Set Point 		
Thermostat

$12.49HVA75532

Heat Only

White Rodgers

Thermostat 

$54.99HVA41041

Heat & Cool

Honeywell
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Thermostat Wire

Baseboard Heaters
Size Voltage Part # Price
4’ 110V LIT37003 $69.99
4’ 240V LIT37001 $79.99
5’ 240V HVA52035 $64.99

Baseboard and Space Heaters
HEATING AND COOLING

Space Heater

$31.99LIT37000

Seasonal Item

Baseboard Heater Thermostats
Size Pole Part # Price

110-240V Single Pole LIT37004 $23.49
110-220V Double Pole LIT37002 $32.99

24” Universal Thermocouple

$8.99HVA54015

Hot Surface Ignitor

$19.95HVA75524

W/R

Gas Valve

$127.99HVA75550
36C03-300

Fan Center

$68.97HVA41040

R8239B1043

Fan Limit
Description Part # Price

05D51-35 5 HVA75505 $109.00
05D51-90 8 HVA75503 $84.99

Gas Heating Parts

Blade Style Fuse
5 pack
ATC-3 $4.29
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Baseboard Register

Size Part # Price
12”x 20”x 1” APP33010 $3.99
12”x 24”x 1” APP33002 $3.99
14”x 20”x 1” APP330092 $3.25
14”x 24”x 1” APP330091 $3.25
14”x 25”x 1” APP33009 $3.25
16”x 20”x 1” APP33007 $3.25
16”x 25”x 1” APP330071 $3.25
20”x 20”x 1” APP33008 $3.25
20”x 25”x 1” APP330081 $3.25

Wall Registers

Hole Size Part # Price
*8”x 4” APP35007 $13.49
10”x 4” APP350022 $14.50
10”x 6” APP35002 $15.00
*14”x 6” APP35001 $17.99

Cold Air Return

Hole Size Part # Price
6”x 10” APP35005 $10.29
8”x 12” APP35006 $16.99

Floor Register
Hole Size Color Part # Price

10”x 4” Brown HVA7914 $12.99
14”x 2 1/4” Brown HVA7920 $19.99
14”x 4” Brown HVA7916 $12.99

Size Color Part # Price

18”x 4 1/2” White HVA7913 $15.99
15” White HVA406 15W $19.99

HEATING AND COOLING

Registers

Duct Tape

$5.50MIS2051

2”x 55 yards

Furnace Filters

*Also used in Zoneline cabinetry

*Sold in boxes of 12

Furnace Filters*
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Water Heaters

Size Part # Size Price
30 Gallon

Tall PLU36135 61 3/4” T x 16” W $625.00

40 Gallon 
Short PLU36137 49 1/2” T x 20 1/4” W $550.50

40 Gallon
Tall PLU36136 58 1/2” T x 19” W $550.00

Size Part # Size Price
30 Gallon 

Tall PLU36132 48” T x 19 1/4” W $629.00

30 Gallon 
Medium PLU12102 37 1/2” T x 20 1/2” W $640.00

40 Gallon 
Tall PLU12103 48 1/4” T x 20 1/4” W $589.00

50 Gallon
Short PLU12104 32” T x 26 1/2” W $750.00

Water Heater Connector

$14.99PLU126111

24” Stainless Steel Braid  
3/4” FIP x 3/4” FIP 

Water Heater Connector

Type Part # Price

1/2” C x 3/4” FIP x 18” PLU443748 $15.06

T & P Valve

$19.99
PLU12607

Water Heater Accessories

PLUMBING

Type Part # Price

3/4” FIP x 3/4” SB x 18” PLU115928 $19.99
3/4” FIP x 1/2” SB x 18” PLU115929 $22.99
3/4” FIP x 3/4” SB x 12” PLU115937 $18.30

Sharkbite Water Heater Connectors

Electric

Gas

$610.00
PLU12101

30 Gallon Top Connect
for use in Studio unit attics
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Hot Water Tank Runoff Tube

$7.99PLU12600

3/4” x 54”4500 Watt Element

$14.99PLU12610

Screw-In

Lower Thermostat

$19.99PLU12602

Double Element
Upper Thermostat

$24.99PLU12601

Double Element

Water Heater Parts

Plastic Lined Nipple

$4.99PLU12608

3/4”

PLUMBING

Overflow Pan

$26.98PLU12618

Aluminum
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Fiberglass White 
Tub Only

Size Hand Part # Price

54” Left PLU152512 $469.00
54” Right PLU15251 $469.00
60” Left PLU15256 $325.00
60” Right PLU15255 $325.00

Bath Tubs

Handicap Bars
Size Part # Price
18” PLU152041 $24.99
24” PLU15210 $27.99
36” PLU152043 $30.99
42” PLU152042 $35.99

PLUMBING

Type Part # Price
Left PLU15261 $760.00
Right PLU15262 $760.00

54” Fiberglass Tub 
and Surround

Type Part # Price
Spray on PLU15259 $54.55
Brush on* PLU792155 $45.95

* Not illustrated

Tough Tile 
Tub Repair Kit
White

7” x 9” Straight with
adhesive tape on back

$6.99 per pairPLU15254

Tub Corner 
Splash Guard

5 Piece Tub 
Surround
White

$163.00PLU15252
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Three Piece Alcove 
Center Drain Shower 
White

54” x 28” x 75 ½”

$760.00

PLU15263

Shower Doors

50” x 54”

$350.00
PLU15264

PLUMBING
Shower

Shower Base
Right Hand Drain

54” x 27”

$303.16

PLU15265
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$3.15
PLU7171

Chrome Plated Plastic  
Shower Head with 
Adjustable Spray

$3.99
PLU15201
Shower Head

$6.29
PLU152011

Upgrade Shower Head

Shower and Bath Tub Parts
PLUMBING

Handicap Shower Head

$19.46
PLU15206

Tub Spout

$9.99PLU15203

Recessed Threads 		
with Diverter, Chrome

Tub Spout

$11.25PLU15202

Non Recessed Threads 
with Diverter, Chrome

Slip On Tub Spout

$12.99PLU31006

with Diverter

$3.25

Slip On Tub Spout

$8.99PLU31004

No Diverter

Trip Waste Lever
$4.29PLU140031

Trip Waste Lever Screws
$0.79eachPLU13235

Trip Waste Assembly 
Face Plate and Strainer

$15.99

PLU14003

Tub Strainer
Size Part # Price

1 5/8” PLU15208 $1.99
1 7/8” PLU15205 $1.99
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Tub Stopper

$8.99PLU7113

Complete Toe TouchSize Part # Price

1 3/8” PLU13393 $0.79
1 1/2” PLU13369 $0.89

Tub/Sink Stopper

Rod Flange with Screws

$2.99pairPLU153102

Plastic Shower Rod

$9.89PLU553135

Adjustable 36”-63”

Shower Rod

$6.99PLU15310

60” PLU14001

Plastic Soap Dish

$3.89

Split Escutcheon

$0.99PLU115450

5/8” O.D., 1/2” Nominal
Shower Arm Escutcheon

$1.59PLU12612

Shower and Bath Tub Parts
PLUMBING

Shower Rod Brackets

$2.99PLU153101

Split Escutcheon

$1.99PLU11546

7/8” O.D., 3/4” Nominal

Soap Holder

$3.19PLU1703

Chrome
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Toilet Paper Insert

$0.89PLU15311

Chrome Towel Bar
Type Part # Price

18” x 5/8” PLU153121 $2.99

18” x 3/4” PLU15305 $2.49

24” x 5/8” PLU15312 $2.99

24” x 3/4” PLU15304 $2.79

Plastic Towel Bar
Type Part # Price

24” With Spring Ends PLU4801 $3.48
24” No Springs PLU1121 $1.99

Bathroom Accessories
PLUMBING

Chrome Towel Bar Brackets
Concealed Screws
Type Part # Price

5/8” PLU1712 $5.75
3/4” PLU1706 $5.75

Chrome Towel Bar Brackets

Type Part # Price

5/8” PLU15313 $3.99
3/4” PLU15306 $3.99

Exposed Screws

Chrome Toilet Paper Holder
Screws Part # Price

Exposed PLU15307 $4.75
Concealed PLU1704 $4.75

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



86

Bath Exhaust Fan

$27.95PLU15302

50 CFM

Nutone Grille

$29.99S97014186

13 1/4” x 13 1/4”

Exhaust Fan/Light Combo

$73.99PLU15316

Bathroom Exhaust
PLUMBING

Nutone Grille

$19.99PLU49010

9” x 8 3/4”

Grill

$23.99PLU15319

8 1/2”

Front Back

Vent Motor Kit

$12.75PLU63015

120V Plug

Spring Loaded Replacement Grill 
for Bath Exhaust Fan 9” x 9 1/4”

$19.99PLU153021

Front Back
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Medicine Cabinets
PLUMBING

Medicine Cabinet 

$119.99PLU8011

30” W x 25 3/4” H x 4 1/2” D
Triview
Surface Mount
White

Mirrors with Beveled Edges

Size Part # Price 
24” x 30” WIN46002 $34.99
24” x 36” WIN46001 $37.80
30” x 36” WIN46003 $44.99

Medicine Cabinet

$79.99PLU8006

23 1/2” W x 18 1/2” H x 5 1/2” D
Sliding two door

Medicine Cabinet

$49.99PLU153012

Framed Stainless Steel
16” x 26”

Fits approximate 
rough opening size 13” x 23”

Mirror Pull  
$3.99MIS17406

Medicine Cabinet

$29.99PLU15301

16 1/8” W x 20 1/8” H x 3 1/4” D 

Fits approximate 
rough opening size 14” x 18”
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Complete Toilets

Toilet Accessories

Toilet Flange Repair Ring

$15.99PLU401102
Fits all closet hubs

Braid Toilet Supply Line
Stainless Steel
Size Part # Price
12” PLU15010 $4.25
20” PLU150104 $5.99

Toilet PVC Floor Flange
$5.99PLU15017

Plastic Bolt Cover
$0.75PLU15016

Toilet Tank to Bowl Bolt Set
5/16” x 3”  

Type Part # Price
Solid Brass PLU15015 $3.89
Brass Plated PLU16970 $2.59

Closet Bolts
Pair

Bolt Size Part # Price

1/4” PLU15011 $1.70
5/16” PLU13040 $1.49

PLUMBING

Briggs Toilet*
$158.00PLU15020

*Includes tank, bowl, wax ring, seat and bolts 

White Toilet Seats
Type Material Part # Price

Round Wood PLU150012 $14.99
Round Plastic PLU15001 $14.99
Elongated Wood PLU15000 $16.99

Tank to Bowl Kit
$6.99PLU15019

Tank/Bowl Gasket
$2.89PLU15014

Wax Ring
Type Part # Price

Ring Only PLU13034 $2.29
With Flange* PLU15012 $3.29
Jumbo With Flange PLU191079 $4.50

*Illustrated above

Briggs ADA Elongated Toilet Complete
$179.00PLU15023

Super Ring Metal Toilet 
Flange

$12.99PLU449342
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FM 200A /400A Seal

$2.993908

$3.99PLU12521

210 Mansfield

Mansfield Tank Lever

$4.49PLU4711

Plastic
Tank Lever 

$4.99PLU4712

with Zinc Nut

Toilet Repair Kit

$19.993910

400AK, Includes Fill Valve, Flush 
Valve, Flapper, Tank Lever, and 
accessories.

Fluidmaster Ballcock

$9.25PLU15006

400A

Flapper Ball

$2.99PLU15004

Flush Handle

$3.49PLU15003

Chrome

Standpipe & Valve

$4.59PLU150061

Flush Valve

$9.99PLU12512

210 Mansfield

Toilet Repair Parts

Korky Flapper

$3.99PLU7147

PLUMBING

Flapper
Chemical Resistant, Red

$4.99PLU1744

Flush Valve Seal
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Vanity Faucet

$49.99PLU10502

Double Handle

Kitchen Faucet

$54.99PLU10500

Single Lever

Vanity Faucet

$59.99PLU10501

Single Handle

Tub Faucet

$63.99PLU10503

Single Handle

Single Handle  
Kitchen Faucet

$73.993836

No Sprayer

Single Handle  
Lavatory Faucet

$66.993852

Double Handle
Kitchen Faucet 

$92.993839

with Side Sprayer

Kitchen Faucet

$47.80PLU105001

Double Handle

Double Handle Kitchen Faucet

$46.27PLU16402

Chrome, with Sprayer

Kitchen and Bath Faucets

Moen Faucets

PLUMBING

Single Handle Lever Pull-Down 
Kitchen Faucet 
Brushed Nickel with Side Sprayer

$134.49PLU10600

Double Handle Hi-Arc 
Lavatory Faucet 
Brushed Nickel with 
Pop-Up Assembly

$69.99PLU10601

$119.99PLU10620

Delta Grant
Single Lever
Pull Out Kitchen Faucet
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Single Handle  
Kitchen Faucet
No Sprayer

Gerber Faucet Replacement Parts
PLUMBING

Tub Handle - Cold
Short Shank

$5.99PLU3453	
	

Tub Handle - Cold
Long Shank

$4.99PLU3451	
	

Tub Handle - Hot
Long Shank

$4.99PLU3450	
	

Lavatory Handle Set - Cold & Hot
$7.99PLU34201	

	

Description Part # Price

New Style Lavatory Stem - Cold PLU3624 $4.12

New Style Lavatory Stem - Hot PLU3623 $4.12

Old Style Lavatory/Kitchen Stem - Cold PLU3473 $4.99

Old Style Lavatory Stem - Hot PLU3472 $4.99

Hot & Cold Tub Stem
$7.50PLU3412	

	

Tub Diverter Stem
$8.99PLU3413	

	

Gerber Lavatory Repair Kit 

$2.49PLU13287	
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MOEN Brass Cartridge

PLU3808 $10.95

Delta Handle

$3.99PLU43011
Cold

Delta Handle

$4.99PLU43010
Hot

Delta Kit

$4.99PLU7106

Complete

Sayco Bath Tub Diverter 
Stem

$6.99PLU6714

Sayco Tub Handle
Hot

$5.99PLU6701

Sayco Bath Tub Stem
Cold

PLU3694

Delta Faucet Replacement Parts

Sayco Faucet Replacement Parts

PLUMBING

$2.49PLU7136

Seat and Spring
(usable in all Delta models)

$3.49PLU43009

Delta O-Rings

$11.99PLU43032

Delta Faucet Repair Kit

$4.25

$1.39PLU7107

Double Handle Faucet
Delta Cartridge

Sayco Tub Handle
Cold

$5.99PLU6702
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Acrylic Knob

$5.50PLU11503

New Style
Acrylic Knob Bath

$10.99PLU11516

New Style

Acrylic Knob

$6.69PLU11504

Old Style

Kitchen Handle

$7.99PLU11505

Old Style

Handle Adapter

$1.19PLU115141

Kitchen Handle

$16.99PLU11514

New Style

Escutcheon Plate

$27.50eachPLU11538
Round

VII Acrylic Handle

$5.99PLU11525

Chrome Blade Handle

$3.49PLU11543

VII

Valley Faucet Parts

Control Assembly

$9.89PLU11501

New Style
Control Assembly

$5.25PLU115021

Old Style

Control Assembly VII

$2.59PLU11520

Control Assembly VII  
Extension

$1.49PLU11544

PLUMBING

Screws
$3.49pairPLU11539

Spring and Seal Kit

$2.25PLU11507
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Garbage Disposal Stopper

$2.19
PLU13002

Faucet Bonnet

$16.25PLU11508

Old Style
Hot/Cold Button

$2.39PLU11534

New Style Bonnet

$10.99PLU11555

New Style Plastic Bonnet 
Ring

$0.79PLU11556

Valley Faucet Parts

Garbage Disposals
Garbage Disposal
Size Part # Price

1/3 HP PLU11517 $125.00
1/2 HP PLU3804 $132.00

PLUMBING

Quick Slide-in 
Garbage Disposal 
Splash Guard

$2.19
PLU13003

Plumbers Putty

$2.99PLU2036

14 oz

Propane Fuel Tank

$7.49PLU25902

2680-10016
Mapp Gas

$12.37PLU25912

MDC

Easy Reach Retriever

$42.99MIS12800

G/W 32RE

Solder

$19.99MIS6503

Lead Free, 1/2  lb.

Plumbers Supplies

Teflon Tape Roll 

$1.29MIS955021½” x 300”

$1.49MIS7208¾” x 260”
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Kitchen Sink, Stainless Steel

$75.99PLU151051

Double Bowl
32” x 21” x 6”

Kitchen Sink, Stainless Steel

$69.99PLU15106

Single Bowl
24” x 21” x 6”

China White Vanity Bowl
19” round, Self-riming
drop-in lavatory bowl

$45.00PLU15102

Sinks

Metal Pop-up 
Assembly

$13.99
PLU11519

Pop-up Rod with Ball

$6.25
PLU115242

Pop-up Stopper Only

$2.59
PLU115131

Pop-up Assembly

$6.99
PLU11513

Plastic

Metal Sink Strainer

$2.99PLU11603

Basket Only
Metal Sink Strainer

$10.99PLU11602

Complete

Sink Parts

Dual Thread 
Aerator

$3.99PLU115081

PLUMBING

China White Vanity Bowl

$45.00PLU15104

Oval 17” x 20” 
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Sink Tailpieces
PLUMBING

Waste Arms

PVC 1 ½” x 16” Double 
Flanged Tailpiece

$2.19PLU5322

PVC 1 ½” x 15” 
Waste Arm with 
Nut Slip Joint

$4.99PLU5295

PVC 1 ½” End 
Outlet Tee

$3.99PLU5249
PVC P-Trap 1 ½”

$2.99PLU5235
PVC P-Trap 1 ¼”

$2.99PLU11601

PVC 1 ½” x 8” 
Dishwasher Tailpiece 
Direct Connect

$3.29PLU5332
Garbage Disposal Kit 
PVC 1 ½”

$5.99PLU33015

PVC Continuous Waste 
Center Outlet 1 ½” x 21”

$5.29PLU5251

Waste Adaptor 
1 ½” x 1 ½” or 1 ¼”

$3.29PLU53235

PVC Extension 
Tube 1 ½” x 6”

$2.99PLU5231

PVC 1 ½” x 8” Tailpiece 
Flanged

$1.99PLU5243

PVC 1 ½” x 12” Tailpiece 
Flanged

$2.19PLU5264

PVC 1 ½” x 15” Waste 
Arm Direct Connect

$2.99PLU5273

PVC Extension 
Tube 1 ½” x 12”

$2.19PLU5277
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J-BEND
PLU5206 1 1/2" Slip Joint $9.99
PLU5207 1 1/2" Trap Nut $9.99
PLU5208 1 1/4" Slip Joint $9.99

P-TRAP WITH FLANGE
PLU5203 1 1/2" Slip Joint $19.99
PLU5201 1 1/4" Slip Joint $18.99

FLANGED TAILPIECE 
PLU5241 1 1/2" x 12" $9.99
PLU5263 1 1/4" x 12" $6.99

WASTE ARM
PLU5222 1 1/2" x 15" Slip Joint $9.25
PLU5223 1 1/2" x 15" $7.69

DOUBLE OFFSET
PLU5269 1 1/4" x 1 1/4" $6.94
PLU5283 1 1/2" x 1 1/2" $6.81

THREADED EXTENSION TUBE 
PLU5275 1 1/4" x 12" $12.99
PLU5276 1 1/2" x 12" $12.99

SLIP JOINT EXTENSION TUBE
PLU5286 1 1/2" x 12" $4.99
PLU5245 1 1/4" x 12" $5.27
PLU5296 1 1/4" x 6" $1.99
PLU5205 1 1/2" x 8" $3.29
PLU5244 1 1/4" x 8" $4.99

CONTINUOUS WASTE END OUTLET
PLU5220 1 1/2” x 16” $13.99

TEE BAFFLE
PLU5237 1 1/2” $8.61

Chrome Tubular
PLUMBING
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Poly Globe Shut - off Valve

3/8” x 1/2”		  PLU11569		  $  6.99
1/2” x 1/2”		  PLU11564		  $ 11.75	
3/4” x 3/4”		  PLU11565		  $ 14.98 

Brass Male Adaptor

1/2” Barb x 1/2” MPT		  PLU11572  	 $3.99 
1/2” Barb x 3/4” MPT	         	 PLU11571  	 $5.29

Barbed Copper Ball Valve

1/2” x 1/2”		  PLU11567	       $ 8.99

Comp to thread Adapt

1/2” x 1/2” MPT		  PLU11575  	 $3.69
1/2” x 3/4” MPT		  PLU11577  	 $5.99
3/4” x 1”   MPT		  PLU11578  	 $6.76

Tee	

1/2” x 1/2” x 3/8”	 PLU11566	       $4.85
1/2” x 1/2” x 1/2”	 PLU115459	       $4.92
3/4” x 3/4” x 3/4”	 PLU11561	       $8.17
1” x 1” x 3/4”	          	PLU115452	       $11.89

Pex and Polybutylene

Poly Straight Coupling

3/4” x 1/2”		  PLU115461	       $5.25
 

21

3

1 2 3

Barb Tee

1/2” x 1/2” x 1/2”	 PLU115464	       $2.99
3/4” x 1/2” x 1/2”	 PLU115463	       $3.19

21

3

1 2 3

1/2” x 1/4”		  PLU11573		  $6.06

Polybutylene Straight Stop Valve

Crimp Ring

1/2” Qest PEX			  PLU11549  	 $0.32
3/4” Qest PEX			  PLU11553	 $0.20 
1/2” SS Ratchet Type 	 PLU115491	 $0.49 
3/4” SS Ratchet Type 	 PLU115531  	$0.49

Transitional Fitting 
(Qest PEX to Polybutylene)

1/2” x 1/2”		  PLU11559	       $2.41
3/4” x 3/4”		  PLU11560	       $3.39	

Qest Pipe

1/2” Qest PEX Pipe Coil	 PLU11570	 $0.69/ft
3/4” Qest PEX Pipe Coil	 PLU115621	 $0.89/ft

Crimp Tool

1/2”			   PLU11550	      $74.99
3/4”			   PLU115501	      $160.00

Poly Elbow	
			 

1/2” x 1/2”		  PLU115455		  $4.30
3/4” x 1/2”		  PLU1154561		  $6.02

Pex Re-Plumbing Kit	

PLU115504				      $359.00
-Includes all parts for a Cardinal 1 bedroom

PLUMBING
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Pex Re-Plumbing Kit	

Sharkbites
PLUMBING

Part # Description Price

PLU115900 1/2” X 1/2” Straight Coupling  $  8.99
PLU115901 3/4” X 3/4” Straight Coupling  $  9.79 

PLU115902 3/4” x 1/2” Reducing Coupling  $  9.49

PLU115907 1/2” X 1/2”  FNPT Straight Connector  $  8.99
PLU115908 3/4” X 3/4” FNPT Straight Connector  $ 10.99

PLU115918 1/2” x 3/4” FNPT Reducing Connector  $  9.49 

PLU115935 1/2” x 3/4” FNPT Reducing Connector with ball valve $34.99

PLU115905 1/2” X 1/2”  MNPT Straight Connector  $  8.59
PLU115906 3/4” X 3/4” MNPT Straight Connector  $ 10.99
PLU115919 1/2” x 3/4” MNPT Reducing Connector  $  8.99 
PLU115903 1/2” X 1/2” Elbow  $  8.99 
PLU115904 3/4” X 3/4” Elbow  $10.99
PLU115920 3/4” x 1/2”  Elbow $ 12.52
 PLU115921 1/2" x 1/2" Elbow Drop Ear FNPT  $10.50
PLU115922 1/2" x 1/2" Elbow Drop Ear (S.B x S.B.)  $ 10.25
PLU115909 1/2” X 1/2” X 1/2” Tee  $13.99
PLU115910 3/4” X 3/4”  X 3/4” Tee  $13.29
PLU115923 3/4” X 3/4”  X 1/2” Reducing Tee  $14.99
PLU115925 3/4" X 1/2" X 1/2" Reducing Tee  $15.99
PLU115926 3/4" X 1/2" X 3/4" Reducing Tee  $14.99 
PLU115913 1/2” Endstop  $ 10.69
PLU115914 3/4” Endstop  $ 8.99
PLU115911 1/2” Disconnect Clip  $  2.99
PLU115912 3/4” Disconnect Clip  $  2.99

PLU115915 1/2” Ball Valve  $19.99 

PLU115916 3/4” Ball Valve  $26.99
PLU115931 1/2” x 3/8” Straight Stop  $11.99
PLU115930 1/2” CTS x 3/4” OD Angle Stop (Qtr. turn) $ 14.99
PLU115927 1./2" S.B. x 1/2" S.B. Slip Coupling  $12.30 
PLU115933 3/4” S.B. x 3/4” S.B. Slip Coupling $17.99
PLU115928 3/4” FIP x 3/4” SB x 18” Water Heater Connector $19.99
PLU115929 3/4” FIP x 1/2” SB x 18” Water Heater Connector $22.99
PLU115937 3/4” x 3/4” FIP 12” Water Heater Connector $18.30

Sharkbite Instant Push-fit Connect
      For use with Copper, CPVC and PEX
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SpedFlex Angle Stop Valve

$7.25PLU11537

1/2” Nom x 3/8” O.D.

SpedFlex Straight Stop Valve

Angle Stop Valve

$6.99PLU17959

5/8” Comp. x 3/8” Comp.
Straight Stop Valve

$9.99PLU17957

5/8” Comp. x 3/8” Comp.

Plumbing Valves and Fittings

Coupler

$8.49PLU3205

5/8” x 5/8” Comp.

Size Part # Price

3/8” x 3/8” PLU115371 $9.49
1/2” x 1/2” PLU115372 $9.99

Angle Stop Valve - 1/4 Turn

Size Part # Price

5/8”C x 3/8”C PLU17954 $7.39
1/2”FIP x 3/8”C PLU17985 $5.99

Straight Stop Valve - 1/4 Turn

Size Part # Price

5/8”C x 3/8”C PLU17961 $8.99
1/2”FIP x 3/8”C PLU17986 $8.99

3 Way Stop Valve

$12.67PLU17958

5/8” x 3/8” x 3/8”

PLUMBING

Gas Stop Valve  
Brass - Lever Handle 3/4” 

$7.99PLU16015
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5/8” Comp. x 3/8” Comp.

Supply Lines and Connectors

Coated Stainless Steel Gas 
Connector
5/8” O.D., 1/2”FIP x 1/2”FIP
60” APP17964 $24.99

Dishwasher Hose
Braided Stainless Steel  
3/8” Comp. x 3/8” Comp.

Braided Toilet Supply Line
Stainless Steel
Size Part # Price
12” PLU15010 $4.25
16” PLU16041 $2.69
20” PLU150104 $5.99

Stainless Steel Faucet Connector
3/8” Compression x 1/2” FIP
Size Part # Price
12” PLU16042 $4.25
16” PLU16046 $4.29
20” PLU115233 $4.75

Miscellaneous Plumbing

Washer Outlet Box

$28.99PLU15406

Washer Valve

$11.49PLU15405

Hot/Cold

Sump Pump

$229.00PLU20601

Zoeller
Hose Bibb Sillcock

$28.49PLU16001

Frost Free

Toilet Plunger

$4.99PLU15249

Double Thrust
Hose Clamp Part # Price

7/16” - 25/32” MIS17212 $1.29
3/4” - 13/4” MIS17231 $2.49

115/16” - 21/4” MIS17209 $0.59

PLUMBING

60” APP16034 $12.99
72” APP16035 $14.99

$24.99PLU160078”
12”
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Copper Pipe and Fittings

Part # Pipe Description Price
PLU6202 1/2” x 10’ Piece $29.90
PLU6203 3/4” x 10’ Piece $35.90

Part # Fitting Description Price
PLU6225 1/2" x 1/2" FIP Adapter $3.49
PLU6226 1/2" x 3/4" FIP Adapter $4.99
PLU6227 3/4" x 3/4" FIP Adapter $4.19
PLU6220 1/2" x 1/2" MIP Adapter $1.59
PLU6231 1/2" x 3/4" MIP Adapter $5.25
PLU6216 3/4" x 3/4" MIP Adapter $2.49

PLU6215 1/2" Cap $0.79
PLU6252 3/4" Cap $1.49

PLU6214 1/2" Coupler $0.79
PLU6222 3/4" Coupler $1.29
PLU6207 1/2" Repair Coupler $0.89
PLU6234 3/4" Repair Coupler $1.29
PLU6228 3/4" x 1/2" Reducing Coupler $2.69

PLU6211 1/2" 90 Elbow $0.79
PLU6223 3/4" 90 Elbow $1.99
PLU6217 1/2" 45 Elbow $1.89
PLU6224 3/4" 45 Elbow $3.29
PLU6237 1/2" 45 Street Elbow $2.29
PLU6212 1/2" 90 Street Elbow $1.19
PLU6236 3/4" 90 Street Elbow $2.29
PLU6233 1/2" Drop Ear Elbow $5.99

PLU6213 1/2" Tee $1.29
PLU6235 3/4" Tee $2.49

PLU6204 1/2" Strap $0.89

PLUMBING
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Part # Size Description Price
PLU7368 1/2" Banded Tee $3.59

PLU7277 1/2" Coupler $3.35

PLU7367 1/2" Elbow $2.59

PLU7270 1/2" Close Nipple $1.39
PLU7264 1/2" x 3” Nipple $1.59
PLU7266 1/2" x 4” Nipple $2.99

PLU7279 1/2" Plug $1.89

PLU7278 1/2" Union $4.99
		

Black Pipe Fittings
PLUMBING
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Caulk Gun

$4.25
FLS56011

Tub and Tile Adhesive Caulk  

100% Silicone Rubber Sealant

Liquid Nail 

$3.99PLU150073

Projects Adhesive

Power Grab              
Construction Adhesive

$5.75CL2103
10 oz Cartridge

Indoor/Outdoor Latex Caulk
Cartridge

Part # Color Price
PLU15009 Almond $5.99
PLU150091 White $5.99
PLU150093 Clear $5.99

Part # Color Type Price
PLU15008 White Squeeze $4.25
PLU150081 Almond Squeeze $4.50

Part # Color Type Price
PLU15007 Clear Cartridge $8.99
PLU150071 White Cartridge $8.99

Latex Caulk with Silicone
Cartridge

Part # Color Price
PLU2003 White $4.25
PLU2018 Almond $4.25

Liquid Nail

$5.25PLU152521

Tub Surround and  
Shower Wall Adhesive

Liquid Nail 
Cove Base Adhesive

$4.50FLS51104

CAULK AND ADHESIVE

Latex Caulk with Silicone
Fast Dry Cartridge

$4.25PLU2035
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Power Grab              
Construction Adhesive

Closet Rods
Size Part # Price

30”- 48” MIS92500 $7.99
48”- 72” MIS92501 $11.42
72”- 120” MIS5306 $14.99

Upright Shelf Track

$20.10MIS96009

84”
Upright Shelf Track

$8.99MIS96008

30”

Shelftrack White Hang 
Track

$6.79MIS96006

40”

12’ Totalslide Wire Closet Shelf

$59.99MIS960001

12” Deep
 with Free Total Hanging Rod

Shelftrack White Hang 
Track

$12.31MIS96007

80”

Wire Shelving

Curtain Rods
Size Part # Price

18”- 28” FUR17011 $1.99
28”- 48” FUR17013 $2.29
48”- 86” FUR17014 $4.29
66”- 120” FUR17015 $5.99

CLOSET ORGANIZATION

Closet Rod Support

$5.99MIS15283

Window Treatments
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Mallorca					     FLS52001

Castle Walls				    FLS52012

Distinction					     FLS52008

• $10.25 per yard
• 54” wide in 30 linear yard rolls
• We can cut it into sheets to fit directly on your walls for a nominal charge
• We also offer discounts on orders over 200 yards

Heavy Duty Wall Covering Adhesive
5 Gallon
Clear
FLS52104    $65.99

WALL COVERINGS
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Capistrano					         FLS52016

Palermo					         FLS52013

• $10.25 per yard
• 54” wide in 30 linear yard rolls
• We can cut it into sheets to fit directly on your walls for a nominal charge
• We also offer discounts on orders over 200 yards

WALL COVERINGS

Seam Roller
FLS55109    $3.49

Smoothing Brush
FLS55104    $3.89
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Kilz Spray Can

$7.99

FLS53304

Spray Paint

Paint
Color Size Part # Price

Dark Brown Fence 5 Gallon FLS53003 $185.50
Logwood 5 Gallon FLS53001 $185.50
Sand Beige 5 Gallon FLS53002 $185.50
White Ceiling 5 Gallon PNT5320F $99.00

 Roller Covers
Size Part # Price

3/8” x 9” FLS56002 $2.59
1/2” x 9” FLS56003 $4.99
3/4” x 9” FLS56004 $4.99
3/8” x 18” FLS560021 $11.88

Color Part # Price
Aluminum PNT2044 $7.50
Flat Brown PNT2048 $7.50
Gloss White PNT2049 $7.50
Gloss Almond PNT2050 $7.50
Gloss Black PNT2059 $7.50
White Appliance Epoxy PNT785532 $8.99
Almond Appliance Epoxy PNT785549 $7.99

Metal Paint Tray

$4.25FLS56005

Paint Brush 5 Gallon Bucket Grid

$4.49FLS56006
Size Part # Price

2” FLS56008 $7.25
2 1/2” FLS56009 $7.25

PAINT AND SUNDRIES

9” Roller Cage

$2.99FLS56001
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Latex Gloves  

$10.99100 count

MIS9305

Foil Tape Roll

$12.49
MIS95502
50 yard

Duct Tape

$5.50
MIS2051
2” x 60 yards

Tape

Skimcoat Additive

$43.95FLS51231

1 gallon

4’  Vinyl Cove

Size Color Part # Price
4” Almond FLS51101 $2.99
4” White FLS511031 $3.59

Flooring and Accessories
PAINT AND SUNDRIES

Skimcoat Dependable

$26.79FLS51230

25 lbs. 

Electrical Tape

$1.19
MIS2055
Roll

Masking Tape

$4.99
MIS2054
2” x 60 yards

$2.29
MIS2062
¾” x 60 yards
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WINDOW TREATMENTS
1” Vinyl Cordless Mini Blinds

Cardinal-Specific Mini Blinds

Part # Size Color Window Type Price

FUR83409 69” x 64 White Rollyson Living Rooms $27.99

FUR18067 45” x 64” White Rollyson Slide Windows $15.45

FUR18023 38” x 64” White Rollyson & King Single Hung Bedroom Windows $13.85

FUR18004 35” x 64” White Use 2 Mini-Blinds for King Living Room Windows $12.99

Vertical Blinds 
78” W x 84” H 

Color Part # Price

White FUR18015 $44.99
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Size (”) Color Part # Price
18 x 64 White FUR18140 $  6.29 
19 x 64 White FUR18056 $  7.39 
23 x 64 White FUR18002 $  9.64 
24 x 64 White FUR18011 $  9.89
25 x 64 White FUR18013 $10.99 
26 x 64 White FUR18014 $  9.29 
27 x 64 White FUR18006 $11.59 
28 x 64 White FUR18016 $11.99 
29 x 64 White FUR18017 $12.39
30 x 64 White FUR18009 $11.76
31 x 64 White FUR18018 $11.79

WINDOW TREATMENTS
1” Vinyl Cordless Mini Blinds

Size (”) Color Part # Price
32 x 64 White FUR18019 $10.99 
33 x 64 White FUR18020 $13.99 
34 x 64 White FUR18021 $11.79 
35 x 64 White FUR18004 $12.99 
36 x 64 White FUR18007 $15.99 
37 x 64 White FUR18022 $14.35 
38 x 64 White FUR18023 $13.85
39 x 64 White FUR18024 $14.99
40 x 64 White FUR18025 $16.99
41 x 64 White FUR18026 $14.99
42 x 64 White FUR18031 $15.40

Size (”) Color Part # Price
43 x 64 White FUR18008 $16.99
44 x 64 White FUR18061 $15.25
45 x 64 White FUR18067 $15.45
46 x 64 White FUR18098 $17.99
47 x 64 White FUR18076  $18.99
48 x 64 White FUR18077  $19.49
52 x 64 White FUR18055  $18.88
54 x 64 White FUR18090  $25.02
59 x 64 White FUR18047  $18.99
60 x 64 White FUR18045  $28.12
72 x 64 White FUR18084  $29.99

Size (”) Color Part # Price
30 x 72 White FUR18071 $15.99
31 x 72 White FUR18037 $16.99
35 x 72 White FUR18032 $17.99
36 x 72 White FUR18079 $18.49 
39 x 72 White FUR18050 $18.49 
40 x 72 White FUR18073 $18.99 
41 x 72 White FUR18163 $19.29 
44 x 72 White FUR18121 $19.49 
48 x 72 White FUR18074 $19.99 

Additional sizes and custom sizes are available!

64” Length

72” Length

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



112

White Grid

Brown Grid

Brown Grid

Clear

BROWN GRID

SIZE PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

28” X 32” WIN40001 KING LR $109.99

28” X 36” WIN40002 KING BR $119.49

27” X 32” WIN40003 ROLLYSON LR $135.03

27” X 36” WIN40004 ROLLYSON BR $135.03

28” X 33” WIN40010 BELLVIEW LR $117.99

28” X 37” WIN40009 BELLVIEW BR $122.79

CLEAR

SIZE PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

27” X 32” WIN40015 ROLLYSON LR $88.02

27” X 36” WIN40008 ROLLYSON BR $104.04

28” X 33” WIN40014 BELLVIEW LR $93.50

28” X 30” WIN40007 BELLVIEW LR $82.53

28” X 37” WIN40013 BELLVIEW BR $99.49

21½” X 49⅜” WIN40011 ROLLYSON SLIDE BR $99.99

33½” X 49⅜” WIN40012 ROLLYSON SLIDE LR $155.00

27½” X 49⅜” WIN45009 MOTEL SIZE $77.99

WHITE GRID

SIZE PART # DESCRIPTION       PRICE

28” X 32” WIN40005 KING LR $115.86

24” X 44” WIN40006 KING BR $135.00

WINDOWS AND PARTS
Replacement Double Pane Glass

Diamond Grid

DIAMOND GRID

SIZE PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

27½” X 49⅜” WIN45007 MOTEL SIZE $325.00

16” X 52” WIN45006 MOTEL SIZE $269.99

NOTE: We can only ship replacement glass in pairs
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ORIGINAL 
WINDOW

MFG.
TYPE LOCATION

ROUGH
OPENING 

SIZE*
COLOR GRID PART # PRICE

King Twin Living Room 71” x 60” Bronze Yes WIN44024 $645.00

King Single Bedroom 40” x 60” Bronze Yes WIN44025 $499.99

King Twin Living Room 72” x 60” White Yes WIN44022 $659.00

King Single Bedroom 48” x 52” White Yes WIN44023 $499.99

Rollyson Twin Living Room 71” x 59” Bronze Yes WIN44005 $620.99

Rollyson Single Bedroom 39” x 58” Bronze Yes WIN44007 $499.99

Rollyson Twin Living Room 71” x 58” Bronze None WIN44020 $695.00

Rollyson Single Bedroom 40” x 58” Bronze None WIN44021 $519.00

Rollyson Slider Living Room 71” x 53” Bronze None WIN44013 $579.99

Rollyson Slider Bedroom 47” x 53” Bronze None WIN44006 $499.00

WINDOWS AND PARTS
Complete Replacement Windows

Single			   Twin				            Slider

*Rough opening sizes are approximate
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2840	 King    	 WIN43840		  $8.50
2830	 Bellview	 WIN43830		  $8.50
2440	 King    	 WIN43440		  $8.50

Bellview Stops

$1.99WIN41502

Bellview Window Lock

$2.79WIN41510

King Stops

$1.09WIN41501

Window Take-out Clips

$0.89WIN41505

Rollyson Vent Clip

$1.80WIN41504

Right Hand

King Glazing Bead - White 6’ piece	         WIN41513      $6.99

Glazing Bead 
profile view

Bellview Glazing Bead - 6’ piece		       WIN41509      $7.25

Rollyson Old Style Round Glazing Bead - 6’ piece   WIN41514	 $6.50

WINDOWS AND PARTS

Cardinal Specific Window Parts

Glazing Bead

2730	 Rollyson	 WIN43730		  $8.40
2740	 Rollyson	 WIN43740		  $8.50

Rollyson Vent Clip

$1.80WIN41503

Left Hand

Balance Springs
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Window Operator

$15.99WIN10257

Left Hand 485P
Window Operator

$15.99WIN10256

Right Hand 484P

Window Lock

$0.99WIN10267

Slider Window Roller
Assembly

$3.99WIN61044

Sash Guide

$2.39WIN61015

KA-71
Sash Clip

$3.29WIN61141

72-601

If you don’t see what you need, send us a sample 
and we will find it!

WINDOWS AND PARTS
Window Parts

Window Latch

WIN61011 $9.50

Plunger Pull Pin Assembly

$0.89WIN61120
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WINDOWS AND PARTS
Universal Balance Springs

Special Order Universal Balance Springs
are available!

Call Buckeye Parts now for pricing
and availability!

(614) 274-1888
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WINDOWS AND PARTS

Screen Pull Tab

$5.99
WIN10214
Black, 25 Pack

Fiberglass Screen
Color Size Part # Price

Charcoal 48” x 100’ WIN20223 $89.99
Charcoal 36” x 100’ WIN20222 $84.99

Gray 36” x 100’ WIN20220 $84.99

Custom Crawl Screen 

Made to your exact dimensions
Must provide measurements

Ludwig Clip

$1.99
MIS940091

Screens and Screen Parts

MIS940089 $24.00
Custom Crawl Screen Cover

*must provide measurements

Spline

Color Size Part # Price
Black 0.165 x 250’ WIN10228 $24.99
Gray 0.185 x 250’ WIN10224 $24.99

Tension Spring

$0.30
WIN61133

MIS94009 $29.00

MIS940092 $34.00

Small ~2’ x 2 ½’

Large ~2’ x 4’

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



118

SIZE PART # COLOR DESCRIPTION PRICE

29 15/16” X 32” WIN41001 Bronze King LR $16.36
29 15/16” X 35 15/16” WIN41002 Bronze King BR $17.42
29 15/16” X 31 5/8” WIN410041 Bronze Rollyson LR $16.99
29 15/16” X 35 5/8” WIN41005 Bronze Rollyson BR $17.89
22 1/16” X 50 1/2” WIN41006 Bronze Rollyson Slide BR $17.99
34 1/16” X 50 1/2” WIN41007 Bronze Rollyson Slide LR $19.76
30” X 33 1/8” WIN41008 Bronze Bellview LR $16.89
30” X 37 1/8” WIN41009 Bronze Bellview BR $17.95
29 15/16” X 32” WIN41010 White King LR $16.99
25 15/16” X 44” WIN41003 White King BR $17.59

*Stock Screens must be ordered in quantities of 6

Custom sizes available!

Screen Frame 5/16” x 8’
Color Part # Price

White WIN10276 $10.78
Bronze WIN10274 $10.78
Mill WIN10275 $10.78

Screen Corner
5/16”

Color Part # Price
White WIN10248 $0.69
Bronze WIN10247 $0.69
Mill WIN10246 $0.69

WINDOWS AND PARTS
Screens and Screen Parts
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$399.99
FUR81003
48” x 72”
Wallbed Mattress

$429.00
FUR81005
54” x 74”
Wallbed Mattress

FURNITURE
Mattresses
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Tomcat Mouse 
Glue Trap

$5.59MIS702393

4-Pack

Hot Shot Fogger - Roach 
and Flea (3 pack)

$9.99CLN709107

Insect and Rodent Solutions

Trash Bags and Paper Products

Trash Bag 56 Gallon 

$44.99MIS16821

100 Count

Trash Bag

$18.65MIS16823

24 Count Contractor Pack
42 Gallon

Paper Towel Rolls

$44.49MIS16805

30 Rolls per Case
Toilet Paper

$69.99MIS16803

96 Rolls per Case

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

Hot Shot Fogger - Bed Bug 
and Flea (3 pack)

$12.99CLN709108

Wasp and Hornet
Killer 18.5 oz. 

$5.25
MIS511

Ant and Roach 
Spray

$4.99
MIS512

Ant Traps

$3.99MIS506

4 Pack

$14.99MIS93607

Black Nitrile
Biodegradable Disposable 
Gloves 100 Pack
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Cleaning Products

Pine Sol Cleaner

$15.99CLN604747

144 oz

Windex

$12.99CLN880401

1 Gallon
Easy-Off Oven Cleaner

$6.25MIS501

16 oz Aerosol

Bleach

$6.25CLN607800

1 Gallon

Coil Cleaner

$11.99HVA275069

Foam Spray

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

Parking Sign Post
$22.99MIS92004

5 MPH Speed Limit Sign
$16.99MIS92009

12” x 18” Aluminum

Handicap Sign

$16.99MIS92002
12” x 18” Aluminum

US Nylon Flag

Size Part # Price
3’ x 5’ MIS91001 $34.99
5’ x 8’ MIS91002 $64.99

Flags and Signs

Fabuloso Cleaner

$17.99CLN627100

128 oz. 

Speed Limit Signs

10 MPH Speed Limit Sign
$16.99MIS92005

$17.99MIS92007

No Parking Anytime Sign
12” x 18” Aluminum
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Attic Exhaust Fan Boot

$7.59MIS95509

Dryer Vent Elbow

$175.00MIS95508

with Collar

Dryer Vent

$12.99APP7237

4”  White Hood and Tail Piece

Plastic Door Bags

$15.00DRS63026

100 Pack

Dryer Vent Cover

$6.25MIS95507

Metal

Drywall Screw

Size Thread Part # Price QTY

#6 x 1 5/8” Coarse MIS36172 $18.99 5 lb
#6 x 2” Coarse MIS36173 $19.99 4 lb
#8 x 3” Coarse MIS36176 $18.99 4 lb

#6 x 1 1/4” Coarse MIS36178 $20.99 5 lb
#6 x 1” Fine MIS36170 $18.99 5 lb

Handrail Bracket

Color Part # Price
Polished Brass MIS15225 $3.59
Chrome MIS15226 $3.59
Satin Nickel MIS15227 $4.69

Fire Extinguisher

2.5 lb MIS93001 $25.99
5 lb MIS93002 $59.99

WD-40 Spray

$8.99MIS95501

8 oz

MISCELLANEOUS

$265.99MIS94600

22”x 48” Opening

18” Attic Stair Chain

$6.49
LIT22504

8’5” Complete Attic Stairs

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



123

MAILBOXES AND LOCKS
Vertical City Mailbox

$26.49

8 1/2” x 10” x 3” 
Black

MIS3155

5 Cam

Mailbox Lock

$6.49
DRS670042

Universal Fit

Cluster Box Unit
Mailbox 

Call For Pricing 
and Information

Horizontal Mailbox

$21.96

15 ½” x 5” x 8”
Black

MIS202789
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INDEX
Adapter, Copper......................................... 102
Adapter, PVC Trap..................................... 96
Adapter, Handle........................................ 93
Additive, Skimcoat..................................... 109
Adhesive, Wall Covering............................. 106
Adhesive, Tub Surround............................. 104
Aerator..................................................... 95
Air Return, Cold........................................ 78
Alarm, Smoke........................................... 70
Ant Spray.................................................. 120
Ant Trap................................................... 120
Assembly, Control...................................... 93
Assembly, Pop Up..................................... 95
Attic Stairs................................................ 122
Bag, Door................................................. 122
Bag, Trash................................................ 120
Bake Element............................................ 35, 37
Balance Spring.......................................... 114
Ball, Flapper.............................................. 89
Ballast, Light............................................. 65
Bar, Charley............................................... 51
Bar, Handicap............................................ 81
Bar Brackets, Towel................................... 85
Bar, Chrome Towel.................................... 85
Barb Tee.................................................. 98
Base, Vanity.............................................. 16, 17
Baseboard................................................ 53
Baseboard Heater...................................... 77
Baseboard Heater Thermostat.................... 77
Baseboard Register.................................... 78
Bath Tub.................................................. 81
Bathroom Sink.......................................... 95
Batteries................................................... 70
Bead, Glazing............................................ 114
Bifold Doors.............................................. 46
Bifold Hinge.............................................. 47
Bifold Knob............................................... 47
Bifold Pivot............................................... 47
Bifold Track............................................... 47
Bifold Wheel............................................. 47
Bifold Wrench........................................... 47
Black Pipe Fittings..................................... 103
Blank, Key................................................ 61
Bleach...................................................... 121
Blind, Vinyl Mini Cordless........................... 110-111
Blinds, Vertical.......................................... 110
Block, Burner............................................. 34
Block, Corner............................................. 54
Bolt Cover................................................. 88
Bolts, Closet.............................................. 88
Bonnet, Faucet.......................................... 94
Bookcases................................................ 28
Boot, Exhaust........................................... 122
Box, Disconnect........................................ 72

Bracket, Handrail....................................... 122
Brackets, Towel Bar................................... 85
Brass Extension Tube, Chrome................... 97
Brass J-Bend, Chrome............................... 97
Brass P-Trap, Chrome................................ 97
Brass Sink Tail Piece, Chrome..................... 97
Brass Waste Arm, Chrome......................... 97
Brass Waste Outlet, Chrome.......................97
Breakers...................................................70, 71
Breakers, Federal Pacific............................ 71
Breakers, GE............................................ 71
Breakers, ITE............................................ 71
Breakers, Pushmatic.................................. 71
Breakers, Square D................................... 71
Breakers, Zinsco........................................ 71
Brick Mold............................................... 52
Broil Element............................................ 35
Brush, Paint.............................................. 108
Brush, Smoothing...................................... 107
Bucket Grid.............................................. 108
Bulb, Light................................................ 66
Burner Block............................................. 34, 35
Burner Element......................................... 34
Burner Knob............................................. 35
Burner Switch........................................... 34-35
Button Hot/Cold........................................ 94
Bypass Guide............................................ 48
Bypass Roller............................................. 48
Bypass Track............................................. 48
Cabinet, Medicine...................................... 87
Cabinet Hinge........................................... 31
Cabinets................................................... 14-31
Cabinets, Custom...................................... 30
Cabinets, Zoneline..................................... 24-27
Cage, Roller.............................................. 108
Cartridge, Delta......................................... 92
Casing, Door............................................. 53
Caulk........................................................ 104
Caulk, Latex.............................................. 104
Caulk, Silicone........................................... 104
Caulk, Tile................................................ 104
Caulk, Tub................................................ 104
Caulk, Gun............................................... 104
Ceiling Fan............................................... 67
Center, Fan............................................... 77
Chain, Door.............................................. 50
Chain, Pull................................................ 62, 65
Chain, Storm Door..................................... 50
Charley Bar............................................... 51
Chrome Brass Extension Tube.................... 97
Chrome Brass J-Bend................................ 97
Chrome Brass P-Trap................................. 97
Chrome Brass Sink Tail Piece...................... 97
Chrome Brass Waste Arm.......................... 97
Chrome Brass Waste Outlet....................... 97
Chrome Towel Bar..................................... 85
City Mailbox.............................................. 123
Clamp, Hose............................................. 101
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INDEX
Cleaner, Coil............................................. 121
Cleaner, Oven........................................... 121
Clip, Disconnect........................................ 99
Clip, Sash................................................. 115
Clip, Take-Out........................................... 114
Clip, Vent................................................. 114
Closer, Storm Door.................................... 50
Closet Bolts............................................... 88
Closet Rod................................................ 105
Coil Cleaner............................................... 121
Cold Air Return.......................................... 78
Connector, Gas......................................... 34, 101
Connector, Romex..................................... 72
Connector, Water Heater............................ 79, 99
Control Assembly....................................... 93
Copper Adapter......................................... 102
Copper Cap.............................................. 102
Copper Coupler......................................... 102
Copper Elbow............................................ 102
Copper Pipe.............................................. 102
Copper Strap............................................. 102
Copper Tee............................................... 102
Cord, Dryer............................................... 72
Cord, Range.............................................. 72
Cord, Zoneline........................................... 73
Corner, Inside........................................... 54
Corner, Outside......................................... 54
Corner, Screen.......................................... 118
Corner Block............................................. 54
Corner Splash Guard................................. 81
Countertop Colors..................................... 9
Countertops.............................................. 10-13
Countertops, Kitchen................................. 10-11, 131
Coupler..................................................... 100, 102-103
Coupler, Copper......................................... 102
Coupling, PVC........................................... 99
Cove, Vinyl................................................ 109
Cove/Crown Mold.................................... 54
Cover, Bolt................................................ 88
Cover, Dryer Vent...................................... 122
Cover Plate............................................... 69
Covers, Roller............................................ 108
Crawl Screen............................................. 117
Crimp Ring............................................... 98
Crimp Tool................................................ 98
Crown Mold............................................. 54
Curtain Rod.............................................. 105
Custom Cabinets....................................... 31
Cylinder, Deadbolt..................................... 55
Deadbolt................................................... 55, 59-60
Deadbolt Housing...................................... 55
Deadbolt Latch.......................................... 57
Deflector Kit............................................. 73
Delta Cartridge......................................... 92
Delta Handle............................................. 92
Dependable, Skimcoat............................... 109
Detector, Smoke........................................ 70
Dielectric Union......................................... 103
Diffuser Panel........................................... 67
Disconnect Box......................................... 72
Disconnect Clip......................................... 99
Dish, Soap................................................ 84
Dish, Plastic Soap......................................84

Dishwasher............................................... 33
Dishwasher Hose...................................... 33, 101
Dishewasher Stop Valve............................. 33
Dishwasher Tailpiece, PVC......................... 96
Disposal, Garbage..................................... 94
Disposal Splash Guard, Garbage................. 94
Disposal Stopper, Garbage......................... 94
Door, Exterior............................................ 39-40
Door, Luan................................................ 42
Door, Patio................................................ 40
Door, Screen............................................. 40
Door, Steel................................................ 39
Door, Storm.............................................. 40
Door Bag.................................................. 122
Door Casing.............................................. 53
Door Chain............................................... 51
Door Chain, Storm.................................... 50
Door Closer, Storm.................................... 50
Door Colors, Interior.................................. 42
Door Edge Guard...................................... 52
Door Handle, Patio.................................... 49
Door Hinge............................................... 48
Door Jamb............................................... 52, 53
Door Jamb, Exterior.................................. 52
Door Latch, Storm..................................... 50
Door Lock, Storm...................................... 50
Door Louver.............................................. 51
Door Reinforcer......................................... 52
Door Roller, Patio....................................... 49
Door Slabs................................................ 44-45
Door Stops................................................ 49
Door Sweep.............................................. 51
Door Threshold......................................... 51
Door Trim................................................. 52-54
Door Viewer.............................................. 51
Doors, Bifold............................................. 46
Doors, Interior........................................... 42-46
Doors, Prehung......................................... 39, 43-45
Drawer Guide Kit...................................... 30
Drip Pan................................................... 34, 37
Dryer Cord............................................... 72
Dryer Receptacle....................................... 68
Dryer Vent................................................ 122
Dryer Vent Cover....................................... 122
Drywall Screw........................................... 122
Duct Tape................................................. 78, 109
Ductwork, Zoneline................................... 24, 26
Edge Guard, Door...................................... 52
Elbow, Copper........................................... 104
Element Bake........................................... 35, 37
Element, Broil........................................... 35
Element, Burner........................................ 34
End Outlet Tee, PVC.................................. 96
Entry Lock................................................ 55-56,58-59
Exhaust Boot............................................ 122
Exhaust Fan..............................................86
Exhaust Fan Motor.....................................86

Buckeye Parts Services, Inc.  Phone 614.274.1888  Fax 614.274.1399  www.BuckeyeParts.com



126

INDEX
Exhaust Grill............................................. 86
Extension Tube, Chrome Brass................... 97
Extension Tube, PVC................................. 96
Exterior Door............................................ 39-40
Exterior Door Jamb................................... 53
Extinguisher, Fire...................................... 122
Fan, Ceiling............................................... 67
Fan, Exhaust............................................. 86
Fan Center................................................ 77
Fan Light Kit............................................. 67
Fan Limit.................................................. 77
Fan Motor, Exhaust....................................86
Faucet, Kitchen......................................... 90
Faucet, Tub.............................................. 90
Faucet, Vanity........................................... 90
Faucet Bonnet........................................... 94
Faucet Handle........................................... 93
Faucet Knob............................................. 93
Faucet Line............................................... 101
Faucet Repair Kit....................................... 92
Federal Pacific Breakers............................. 71
Fiberglass Screen...................................... 117-118
Fill Valve................................................... 89
Filter, Furnace........................................... 78
Filter, Grease............................................. 36
Filter, Rangehood...................................... 36
Filter, Zoneline.......................................... 74
Fire Extinguisher........................................ 122
Fittings, Sharkbite..................................... 99
Fittings, Black Pipe.................................... 103
Fixture, Flood............................................ 64
Fixture, Porch........................................... 64
Fixture, Pull Chain..................................... 62
Fixture, Fluorescent Light.......................... 63
Fixture, U-Shape Light............................... 62
Fixtures, Light........................................... 62-64
Flag......................................................... 121
Flange, Floor............................................. 88
Floor Register............................................78
Fluorescent Light Fixture............................ 63
Flush Handle............................................. 89
Flush Valve............................................... 89
Fogger...................................................... 120
Foil Tape.................................................. 109
Frame, Screen........................................... 118
Furnace Filter............................................ 78
Fuse Link................................................. 75
Garbage Disposal...................................... 94
Garbage Disposal Splash Guard.................. 94
Garbage Disposal Stopper.......................... 94
Gas, Mapp................................................ 94
Gas Connector........................................... 101
Gas Valve................................................. 71
Gasket, Oven............................................ 35, 71
Gasket, Tank/Bowl.................................... 88
GE Breakers.............................................. 71
GE Zoneline.............................................. 73

Glass, Light............................................... 63
Glass, Window Replacement...................... 112
Glazing Bead............................................ 114
Globe Nut................................................. 65
Grease Filter.............................................. 36
Grid, Bucket.............................................. 108
Grill, Exhaust............................................ 86
Guard, Garbage Disposal Splash................. 94
Guard, Wall.............................................. 51
Guard, Corner Splash................................ 81
Guide, Bypass........................................... 48
Guide, Sash.............................................. 115
Guide, Slide.............................................. 31
Guide Kit, Drawer...................................... 30
Gun, Caulk................................................ 104
Handicap Bar............................................ 81
Handicap Sign.......................................... 121
Handle, Faucet.......................................... 93
Handle, Flush............................................ 89
Handle, Sayco........................................... 92
Handle Adapter......................................... 93
Handle, Patio Door.................................... 49
Handrail Bracket........................................ 122
Hang Track............................................... 105
Head, Shower............................................ 83
Heat Protector........................................... 74
Heater, Baseboard..................................... 77
Heater, Water............................................ 79
Hinge, Bifold............................................. 47
Hinge, Cabinet.......................................... 31
Hinge, Door.............................................. 48
Holder, Paper............................................ 85
Hollywood Light........................................ 62
Hood, Range............................................. 33
Hose, Dishwasher...................................... 33, 101
Hose Clamp.............................................. 101
Hot/Cold Button........................................ 94
Housing, Deadbolt..................................... 55
Insect Spray.............................................. 120
Inserts, Glass............................................ 41
Inside Corner............................................ 54
Interior Doors........................................... 42-46
ITE Breakers............................................. 71
Jamb, Door............................................... 52, 53
Jamb, Exterior Door................................... 52
J-Bend, PVC............................................. 96
J-Bend, Chrome Brass............................... 97
Key Blank................................................. 61
Key Pins................................................... 61
Key Tag.................................................... 61
Keying Kit................................................. 61
Kilz.......................................................... 108
Kit, Deflector............................................. 73
Kit, Keying................................................ 61
Kit, Restring..............................................74
Kitchen Countertops.................................. 10-11, 13
Kitchen Faucet.......................................... 90
Kitchen Sink............................................. 95
Knob, Door............................................... 55-60
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INDEX
Knob, Bifold.............................................. 47
Knob, Burner............................................. 35
Knob, Faucet............................................. 93
Knob, Oven.............................................. 35
Knob Set, Range....................................... 34
Kwikset.....................................................58-61
Latch, Deadbolt......................................... 57
Latch, Spring............................................ 57
Latch, Window.......................................... 117
Latch, Storm Door..................................... 50
Latex Caulk............................................... 104
Lens, Rangehood...................................... 36
Lever, Tank............................................... 91
Light, Hollywood....................................... 62
Light Post................................................. 65
Light Ballast..............................................65
Light Bulb................................................. 66
Light Fixture, Fluorescent........................... 63
Light Fixture, U-Shape............................... 62
Light Fixtures............................................ 62-64
Light Glass................................................ 63
Light Kit, Fan............................................ 67
Light Post................................................. 65
Light Switch.............................................. 68
Limit, Fan................................................. 77
Line, Supply.............................................. 90, 103
Line, Toilet Supply..................................... 90
Lined Nipple.............................................. 80
Link, Fuse................................................ 75
Liquid Nail................................................ 104
Lock, Entry................................................ 55, 58-59
Lock, Mailbox............................................ 123
Lock, Passage........................................... 56, 59
Lock, Window........................................... 115
Lock, Storm Door...................................... 50
Lockset, Panic Proof.................................. 55
Locksets................................................... 55-60
Louver, Door............................................. 51
Luan Door................................................. 42
Mailbox, City............................................. 123
Mailbox, Vertical........................................ 123
Mailbox Lock............................................. 123
Mapp Gas................................................. 94
Masking Tape........................................... 109
Mattress................................................... 119
Medicine Cabinet....................................... 87
Mesh, Screen............................................ 117
Microwave................................................ 33
Mini Blind, Vinyl........................................ 110-111
Mirror Pull................................................ 87
Mold, Brick.............................................. 52
Mold, Cove/Crown................................... 54
Motor, Exhaust Fan....................................86
Motors...................................................... 36, 86
Motors, Rangehood................................... 36
Mouse Trap.............................................. 120
Nail, Liquid............................................... 104
Nipple, Lined............................................. 80
Nut, Globe................................................ 65

Nut, Wire................................................. 72
Operator, Window...................................... 115
Outlet....................................................... 97
Outlet Tee, PVC End.................................. 96
Outlet, PVC Waste.....................................96
Outside Corner.......................................... 54
Oven Cleaner............................................ 121
Oven Gasket............................................. 35
Oven Knob............................................... 35
Oven Rack................................................ 35
Oven Thermostat...................................... 34-35, 37
Overflow Pan............................................ 80
Paint........................................................ 108
Paint, Spray............................................... 108
Paint Brush............................................... 108
Paint Tray................................................. 108
Pan, Drip.................................................. 34, 37
Pan, Overflow........................................... 80
Panel, Diffuser...........................................67
Panic Proof Lockset................................... 55
Paper, Toilet.............................................. 120
Paper Towel.............................................. 120
Parking Sign............................................. 121
Passage Lock............................................ 56, 58-59
Patio Door................................................ 40
Patio Door Handle..................................... 49
Patio Door Roller........................................ 49
Photocell.................................................. 64-65
Pins, Key.................................................. 61
Pipe, Copper.............................................. 102
Pipe Fittings, Black.................................... 103
Pivot, Bifold.............................................. 47
Plastic Soap Dish...................................... 84
Plastic Socket............................................31
Plate, Strike.............................................. 57
Plumbers Putty.......................................... 94
Plunger, Toilet........................................... 101
Polybutylene............................................. 98
Pop-Up Assembly....................................... 95
Pup-Up Rod.............................................. 95
Pop-Up Stopper......................................... 95
Porch Fixture............................................. 64
Post, Light................................................ 65
Post Light Socket.......................................65
PowerGrab................................................ 104
Prehung Doors.......................................... 39, 43-45
Protector, Heat.......................................... 75
P-Trap, PVC.............................................. 96
P-Trap, Chrome Brass................................ 97
Pull, Mirror................................................ 87
Pull Chain................................................. 62, 65
Pull Chain Fixture...................................... 62
Pull-Tab, Screen........................................ 117
Pump, Sump............................................. 101
Pushmatic Breakers................................... 71
Putty, Plumbers......................................... 94
PVC Coupling............................................ 98
PVC Dishwasher Tailpiece.......................... 96
PVC Disposal Kit....................................... 96
PVC End Outlet Tee................................... 96
PVC P-Trap................................................ 96
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INDEX
PVC Tee................................................... 98
PVC Trap Adapter...................................... 96
PVC Waste Arm.........................................96
PVC Waste Outlet......................................96
Qest.........................................................98
Rack, Oven............................................... 35
Range Cord.............................................. 72
Rangehood............................................... 33
Range Knob Set........................................ 34
Range Receptacle..................................... 68
Rangehood Filter....................................... 36
Rangehood Lens....................................... 36
Rangehood Motors.................................... 36
Ranges..................................................... 32
Receptacle................................................ 68
Receptacle, Dryer...................................... 68
Receptacle, Range..................................... 68
Receptacle, Zoneline.................................. 68
Refrigerators............................................. 32
Register, Baseboard...................................78
Register, Floor........................................... 78
Register, Wall............................................ 78
Reinforcer, Door........................................ 52
Repair Kit, Faucet...................................... 92
Repair Kit, Tub.......................................... 81
Replacement Windows............................... 113
Restring Kit.............................................. 74
Retriever................................................... 94
Return, Cold Air......................................... 78
Ring, Crimp............................................... 98
Ring, Wax................................................ 88
Rod, Closet............................................... 105
Rod, Curtain............................................. 105
Rod, Pop-Up............................................. 95
Rod, Shower.............................................. 84
Rod, Traverse............................................ 105
Roller, Bypass............................................ 48
Roller, Seam............................................. 107
Roller, Window.......................................... 115
Roller Cage............................................... 108
Roller, Patio Door....................................... 49
Romex Connector...................................... 72
Royal-Brass Handle.................................... 93
Royal-Brass Stem...................................... 93
Runoff Tube..............................................82
Sash Clip.................................................. 115
Sash Guide............................................... 115
Saver, Wall............................................... 51
Sayco Handle............................................ 92
Sayco Stem.............................................. 92
Screen, Crawl............................................ 117
Screen, Fiberglass..................................... 117
Screen Corner........................................... 118
Screen Door.............................................. 40
Screen Frame............................................ 118
Screen Mesh............................................. 117
Screen Pull Tab......................................... 117
Screens.................................................... 117-118
Screw, Dry Wall........................................ 122
Teflon Tape...............................................94
Thermocouple........................................... 77
Thermostat, Oven..................................... 34
Thermostat Wall....................................... 7

Thermostat Zoneline..................................74
Thermostat Wire....................................... 76
Thermostat, Baseboard Heater................... 77
Tile Adhesive............................................ 104
Tile Caulk................................................. 104
Toilet........................................................ 88
Toilet, Accessories..................................... 88
Toilet Flange............................................. 88
Toilet Paper............................................... 120
Toilet Plunger............................................ 101
Toilet Seat................................................ 88
Tool, Crimp............................................... 98
Top Colors, Counter................................... 9
Tops, Counter............................................ 8-13
Tops, Vanity.............................................. 11-12
Tops, Kitchen Counter................................ 10-11, 13
Towel Bar Brackets.................................... 85
Towel Bar, Chrome.................................... 85
Towel, Paper............................................. 120
Track, Bifold.............................................. 47
Track, Bypass............................................ 48
Track, Hang.............................................. 105
Track, Shelf............................................... 105
Transformer............................................... 75
Trap, Ant.................................................. 120
Trap, Mouse.............................................. 120
Trap Adapter, PVC..................................... 96
Trash Bag................................................. 120
Traverse Rod............................................ 105
Tray, Paint................................................ 108
Trim, Door................................................ 53
Trip Waste................................................ 83
Tub, Bath................................................. 81
Tub, Caulk................................................ 104
Tub, Faucet............................................... 90
Tub Repair Kit........................................... 81
Tub Spout................................................. 83
Tub Stopper.............................................. 84
Tub Strainer.............................................. 83
Tub Surround............................................ 81
Tub Surround Adhesive.............................. 104
U-Shape Light Fixture................................ 62
Valve, Ball................................................ 99
Valve, Fill................................................. 89
Valve, Flush.............................................. 89
Valve, Gas................................................ 77
Valve, Stop............................................... 100
Valve, Washer........................................... 101
Valve, Dishwasher Stop............................. 33
Vanity Base.............................................. 16-17
Vanity Faucet............................................ 90
Vanity Sink............................................... 97
Vanity Tops............................................... 11-12
Vent, Dryer............................................... 122
Vent Clip.................................................. 114
Vent Cover, Dryer...................................... 122
Vertical Blinds........................................... 110
Vertical Mailbox........................................ 123
Viewer, Door............................................. 51
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Vinyl Cove................................................ 109
Vinyl Mini Blind.......................................... 110-111
Wall Guard................................................ 51
Wall Register............................................. 78
Wall Saver................................................. 51
Wall Sleeve, Zoneline................................. 73
Wall Thermostat........................................74, 76
Wallbed.................................................... 29
Wall Covering............................................ 106-107
Wall Covering Adhesive.............................. 106
Waltex......................................................106-107
Washer Box.............................................. 101
Washer Valve............................................ 101
Wasp Spray............................................... 120
Waste, Trip............................................... 83
Waste Arm, Chrome Brass......................... 97
Waste Arm, PVC........................................96
Waste Outlet, PVC.....................................96
Water Heater............................................. 79
Water Heater Connector............................. 79
Water Heater, Tankless.............................. 81
Wax Ring................................................. 88
Wear Strip................................................ 31
Weatherstrip............................................. 50
Wheel, Bifold............................................ 47
Windex..................................................... 123
Window Latch........................................... 115
Window Lock............................................ 115
Window Operator...................................... 115
Window Replacement Glass....................... 112
Window Roller........................................... 115
Window Stops........................................... 116
Windows................................................... 115
Wire, Thermostat...................................... 76
Wire Nut.................................................. 72
Wire Shelf................................................. 107
Wrench, Bifold.......................................... 47
Zinsco Breakers......................................... 71
Zoneline................................................... 73
Zoneline, GE............................................. 73
Zoneline Cabinets...................................... 24-27
Zoneline Cord........................................... 73
Zoneline Ductwork.................................... 24, 26
Zoneline Filter........................................... 75
Zoneline Receptacle................................... 75
Zoneline Thermostat..................................75
Zoneline Wall Sleeve.................................. 73

INDEX
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FAX Order Form
   Fax to :  (614) 274-1399

   Property Name:  _________________________ City, State:  ________________________

   Contact Name:  _____________________  Contact Number:  ________________________

   Purchase Order # (optional):  ________________________  Date:  _______________

Part # Description Quantity

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

   Special Instructions:
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  Buckeye Parts Services, Inc. 

 
 

 

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Color 

_______” 

__
__

__
_”

 

Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

 

Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

_______” 

_______” 

_______” 
Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

_______” 

__
__

__
_”

 _______” 

Kitchen____ Vanity____
  

Kitchen____ Vanity____
  

Kitchen____ Vanity____
  

Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

 

 

Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

 

 

Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

 

 
Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

 

 

Raw____ 

Splash____ 

Cap ____ 

 

 

Raw____  Splash____   Cap ____ 

 

 

Raw____  Splash____   Cap ____ 

 

 

______Post form               ______Square Edge 

 

Double Bowl
Single Bowl 

or None

Kitchen Sink Hole options:

Measure from left edge of top to 
center line for sink hole cut out

Measure from right edge of top to 
center line for sink hole cut outOR

Vanity Sink Hole options:
17”x20” Oval
19” Round 
or None

Measure from left edge of top to 
center line for sink hole cut out

Measure from right edge of top to 
center line for sink hole cut outOR
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